
CL 95410 ACHOUITAR ACHOUITI, ADAM ESP 9 Martorell AC

CL 1112 AGUADO ALIAS, GENIS ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 1711 ALCALA VILLA, AXEL ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 7323 ALCANTARA SANTOS, BIEL ESP 9 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL 89460 ALONSO PAREJA, GUILLEM ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 85460 ALSINA PUJALS, ARNAU ESP 10 CA Sant Celoni

CL 85609 ALVAREZ CARRASCO, BIEL ESP 9 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL 7994 ALVAREZ DIOS, ALEX ESP 10 Barcelona At.

CT 1220 AMOR RINCON, JOSEP ESP 10 CA Lloret-La Selva

CL 85831 ARBONIES BIGAS, IBAI ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 4807 ARIAS SOLÉ, ROGER ESP 10 RTC Running Club

CL 5511 ARMERO PEREZ, JOEL ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 4923 AULEDAS RUCKERT, JAN ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 6750 AVELINO GARCIA, LUCAS ESP 9 RTC Running Club

CL 82061 BALUNEK , ALESSANDRO ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 3347 BELLVERT BLASCO, ENRIC ESP 10 CE Penedès

CL 7460 CABEZA TORNER, JAN ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 7013 CABRERA POZO, GUILLEM ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 5977 CALERO FERNANDEZ, HUGO ESP 9 CA Viladecans

CL 85694 CAMERO JIMENEZ, PAU ESP 9 CA Olesa

CL 8262 CAMPOS PEREZ, ERIC ESP 9 RTC Running Club

CL 84070 CARGOL VILA, ROGER ESP 10 CN Olot

CL 90684 CARRASCOSA MOLINS, JAN ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 2004 CARRILLO PEREZ, ANDRES ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 94764 CASAL SANCHEZ, NIL ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 4294 CASTILLO VAZQUEZ, JOAN ESP 10 CA Molins

CT 1218 CAVIGLIA GUILLÉN, ELADI ESP 10 CA Lloret-La Selva

CL 8652 CEBRIÁN GIMÉNEZ;, ALAN ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 2479 CODINACH GILABERTE, QUIM ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 2353 COUVREUR DUPONT, ENZO ESP 10 Barcelona At.

CL 9132 DANSOKHO , FILI SEN 9 CA Laietania

CL 91224 DE HARO GONZALEZ, ALBERT ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 8426 DELGADO ANTON, ADRIAN ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 90797 DIAZ DE BURGOS GARCIA, BRUNO ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 8140 ECHEVARRIA PUEYO, HECTOR ESP 9 CA Molins

CL 80830 ELICES MARTIN, IVAN ESP 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 88160 ESTRUCH ESCRICH, ANIOL ESP 10 CA Laietania

CL 7532 EXPOSITO HUGUET, ALEX ESP 10 Barcelona At.

CL 8694 FABER , ARIK ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 88334 FEIJOO SANCHEZ, OSCAR ESP 10 CA Parets

CL 80873 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, DAVID ESP 10 UA Terrassa

CL 89031 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERNAT ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 7126 FRAS NZO, FRANCISCO ESP 9 CA Viladecans
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CL 6237 FULGENCIO VELASCO, OSCAR ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 95959 GALLEGO DROUILLARD, SYLVAN ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 89033 GARCIA GIL, RAUL ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 4789 GARCIA TOR, GUILLEM ESP 10 CA Sant Celoni

CL 88283 GARCIA VILLOTE, POL ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 8527 GONZALEZ RINCK, JAN ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 94090 GRANELL MCCARTHY, JOAQUIM ESP 10 CA Granollers

CL 8339 GRATOUIL SEGURA, ARNAU ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 96224 GUINOT RUIZ, BIEL HIEU ESP 10 CE Cerdanyola

CL 77888 GUZMAN GONZALEZ, JOAN BOUBACAR ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 7457 HERMOSO LOPEZ, IÑAKI ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 7862 HILT GARCÍA;, SIMON ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 96772 HORSTINK TORRES, DIDAK ESP 10 CA Sant Celoni

CL 76624 ITCHART HOMO, LUCA ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90175 JIMENEZ OLLER, HUGO ESP 9 CA Mollet

CL 92278 LELIEVRE PINO, ELOUAN ESP 10 CA Sant Celoni

CT 687 LOPEZ AYALA, TIAGO ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 90725 LOPEZ MUÑOZ, IKER ALONSO ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 5077 LÓPEZ SERRANO, MARCEL ESP 9 UA Barberà

CL 96317 LORCA SANCHEZ, NOAH ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 84366 LOSCOS GOMEZ, MARIO ESP 9 Martorell AC

CL 84411 MAAROUFI TIJAN, RAYAN ESP 9 RTC Running Club

CL 87975 MADERA DIAZ, MARIO ESP 9 Martorell AC

CL 84054 MANCHA PLADEMUNT, EDGAR ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 2978 MARIN QUIROS, RAUL ESP 9 CA Sant Boi

CL 4044 MAROÑO GLANC, BRUNO ESP 10 CE Penedès

CL 88397 MARTINEZ BEATOBE, JAVIER ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 900 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, ANDER ESP 10 CA Laietania

CL 84689 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, VICTOR ESP 9 CA Parets

CL 2949 MARTINEZ PUIGVERT, ROC ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 7028 MITJANA HIDALGO, MAX ESP 10 CA Laietania

CL 4009 MOORE PEREZ, MARIO ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 81587 MORENO BALBASTRE, IMANOL ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 1841 MUÑOZ ESCOLA, LLUC ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 8902 NAVARRA FUSTE, ADRIA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 94796 NOGALES GUERRERO, ALVARO ESP 10 CA Atletesvng.org

CL 2006 PADRÓ VALLS, NACHO ESP 10 CA Laietania

CL 82104 PAPASIDERO LAGUNA, MATTEO ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 81183 PASCUAL MORCILLO, JOAN ESP 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 1101 PELLICER GRAU, PAU ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 8739 PLAZA BENAVIDES, VICENTE ESP 10 CA Lloret-La Selva

CL 4825 POL ARAQUE, ANDREU ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 88772 REBOLLAR MARTINEZ, GERARD ESP 10 UA Terrassa

CL 8403 RECALDE MARTINEZ, HUGO ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 84063 REY OSUNA, CARLOS ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 8085 RIBAS , SERGI ESP 9 CA Calella

CL 96787 RIERA PASTELLS, MARÇAL ESP 10 CA Sant Celoni

CL 79328 ROBLEDO SAAVEDRA, HECTOR ESP 9 CA Canaletes



CL 87771 ROBUSTER PAGES, ADRIA ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 84065 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ, JOAN ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 84979 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, NIKO ESP 9 CA Canovelles

CL 89520 RODRIGUEZ NARBONA, ALVARO ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 76233 RODRIGUEZ VENDRELL, CARLOS ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 8141 ROMERO DIAZ, LUCAS ESP 9 CA Molins

CL 90210 ROVIRA MUÑOZ, ARNAU ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 90707 RUIZ BULNES, FERRAN ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 7100 SANCHEZ CHAIPUT, MAXIMILIANO ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 7125 SANCHEZ GARCES, DENIS ESP 9 CA Viladecans

CL 5762 SANCHEZ RICO, POL ESP 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 1564 SANCHEZ ROMO, ERIC ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 9056 SANTASUSANA DEL RIO, DAVID ESP 9 CA Parets

CL 8754 SERRANO JAGNE, DAN ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 8400 SILES PEY, ROGER ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 3120 SOLE JIMENEZ, DAVID ESP 9 CA Parets

CL 8139 SOLÉ MORAL, MARCEL ESP 9 CA Molins

CL 2669 SOLE PALAU, BERNAT ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 95862 TAKATSU PEDRERO, PEDRO ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 8421 TOFAIL YOUSAF, QASIM SHEIKH ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 6511 VALLE MONSÓ, GUILLEM ESP 10 CA Sant Celoni

CL 8964 VEIGA CARRIO, ANTON ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 92349 VOSSELER MASEGOSA, ERIK ESP 10 CE Universitari

CL 96465 ZOROA DIAZ, BIEL ESP 9 Dinami-k CA Vilanova



CL 1112 AGUADO ALIAS, GENIS ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 86221 ALCALA CORRAL, BIEL ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 1711 ALCALA VILLA, AXEL ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 91440 AMURRIO JUBERO, VICTOR ESP 9 CA Sant Boi

CL 4807 ARIAS SOLÉ, ROGER ESP 10 RTC Running Club

CL 5511 ARMERO PEREZ, JOEL ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 7013 CABRERA POZO, GUILLEM ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 1813 CANALETA SALLA, JORDI ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 90683 CARRASCOSA MOLINS, ELOI ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 2004 CARRILLO PEREZ, ANDRES ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 94764 CASAL SANCHEZ, NIL ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 2479 CODINACH GILABERTE, QUIM ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 82154 COMINO SORIA, POL ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 87823 DEL POZO SEVILLANO, GUILLEM ESP 9 CE Penedès

CL 80830 ELICES MARTIN, IVAN ESP 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 8694 FABER , ARIK ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 89083 FERRER HOMS, LLUC ESP 10 CA Sta.Cristina d'Aro

CL 94907 GALLARDO BATLLE, ALEIX ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 95959 GALLEGO DROUILLARD, SYLVAN ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 89033 GARCIA GIL, RAUL ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 88283 GARCIA VILLOTE, POL ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 1025 GAYO JIMENEZ, ALEX ESP 9 CA Sant Boi

CT 1003 GIL SANCHEZ, JULEN ESP 10 UA Terrassa

CL 8527 GONZALEZ RINCK, JAN ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 90173 GUILLEN ROY, VICTOR ESP 10 CA Mollet

CL 95326 GUTIERREZ BREITLING, LIAM ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 7457 HERMOSO LOPEZ, IÑAKI ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 7862 HILT GARCÍA;, SIMON ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 96772 HORSTINK TORRES, DIDAK ESP 10 CA Sant Celoni

CL 76624 ITCHART HOMO, LUCA ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 89089 IZCARA ALBIOL, ELOI ESP 9 CA Sta.Cristina d'Aro

CL 90800 JIMENEZ DOMINGUEZ, MARC ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90175 JIMENEZ OLLER, HUGO ESP 9 CA Mollet

CL 92278 LELIEVRE PINO, ELOUAN ESP 10 CA Sant Celoni

CT 15557 LEVY KASSER, ANATOLE ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CT 687 LOPEZ AYALA, TIAGO ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 90725 LOPEZ MUÑOZ, IKER ALONSO ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 84054 MANCHA PLADEMUNT, EDGAR ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 84689 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, VICTOR ESP 9 CA Parets

CL 95698 MARTOS ZAMBRANO, ADRIAN ESP 9 CA Viladecans

CL 7897 MIQUEL BOFILL, VICTOR ESP 10 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 6139 MIQUEL DE LA TORRE, GUILLEM ESP 10 FC Barcelona

CL 343 MITJANS MUÑOZ, ROGER ESP 10 CA Canovelles

CL 4009 MOORE PEREZ, MARIO ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 4549 MORALES ARRIBAS, JAN ESP 10 Martorell AC

CL 7458 MUÑOZ PINO, JOAN ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 89077 NADAL CLARA, ALBERT ESP 10 CA Sta.Cristina d'Aro
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CL 94796 NOGALES GUERRERO, ALVARO ESP 10 CA Atletesvng.org

CL 82104 PAPASIDERO LAGUNA, MATTEO ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CT 1101 PELLICER GRAU, PAU ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 90773 PETIDIER LOZANO, LUCAS ESP 10 CA Montornes

CL 88374 PRADES LARA, ALEIX ESP 10 Pedala.cat

CL 91361 PUJOL ESCOLA, ABEL ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 96787 RIERA PASTELLS, MARÇAL ESP 10 CA Sant Celoni

CL 79328 ROBLEDO SAAVEDRA, HECTOR ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 87771 ROBUSTER PAGES, ADRIA ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 84065 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ, JOAN ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 84979 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, NIKO ESP 9 CA Canovelles

CL 92742 ROMERO GUILLEM, NIL ESP 9 CA Baix Montseny

CL 90210 ROVIRA MUÑOZ, ARNAU ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 76640 RUIZ LEON, VICTOR ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81039 SANCHEZ COROMINAS, PAU ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 1564 SANCHEZ ROMO, ERIC ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 8755 SERRANO JAGNE, MAT ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91109 SIERRA SOLER, POL ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 2669 SOLE PALAU, BERNAT ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 89154 SUNYER ESONO, GUILLEM ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 1966 TONNICCHI JIMENEZ, QUIQUE ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 86330 UBERNI CABEZA, BIEL ESP 9 CE Penedès

CL 6511 VALLE MONSÓ, GUILLEM ESP 10 CA Sant Celoni

CL 80602 VARON CHAO, IKER ESP 9 CA Parets

CL 7618 VIDAL LAGO, BIEL ESP 9 CA Olesa

CL 95956 WERNLI ALVAREZ, ASIEL ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat



CL 95410 ACHOUITAR ACHOUITI, ADAM ESP 9 Martorell AC

CL 88013 ALONSO GARCIA, MARIO ESP 10 CE Universitari

CL 85831 ARBONIES BIGAS, IBAI ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 4923 AULEDAS RUCKERT, JAN ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 4381 BENKTIB , WALID MAR 9 CA Mollet

CL 5330 BOIXAREU MOR, JOSEP ESP 9 CA Canovelles

CL 85694 CAMERO JIMENEZ, PAU ESP 9 CA Olesa

CL 85350 CASTEL ALBERICH, PAU ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 80974 CLA FERRERES, IKER ESP 9 CA Olesa

CL 88668 FORNOS MARTINEZ, BIEL ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 81310 GARCIA CARBALLO, ERIC ESP 10 CA Castellar

CL 6505 GUALLAR BROWN, TOM ESP 9 CA Sant Celoni

CL 78333 GUERRERO INOUE, LEO ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 88302 MAZANA TRUJILLO, GONZALO ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 86734 MEYER-EVERDY RODRIGUEZ, GUILLEM ESP 9 CA Figueres

CL 7028 MITJANA HIDALGO, MAX ESP 10 CA Laietania

CL 4549 MORALES ARRIBAS, JAN ESP 10 Martorell AC

CL 2175 OLIVA RIERA, BAIAU ESP 9 CA Figueres

CL 8963 RANGEL-MACARTY , ALEX ESP 9 CA Sant Boi

CL 5762 SANCHEZ RICO, POL ESP 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 70184 TELLEZ ROMO, MARC ESP 9 CA Mollet

CL 92949 TRILLA GEORGES, ANIOL ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 89877 ARMADA DIAZ, ASIER ESP 10 FC Barcelona

CL 8751 CLARAMUNT , TOMÀS ESP 9 CA Calella

CL 90148 CONTRERAS PUJOL, GERARD ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 2963 DAMOUH GALLEGO, SAÏD ESP 10 CA Sant Boi

CL 88160 ESTRUCH ESCRICH, ANIOL ESP 10 CA Laietania

CL 80761 HERRANZ ALMANSA, MARTI ESP 10 CA Laietania

CL 90528 LOPEZ CALERO, JOEL ESP 9 CE Penedès

CL 89894 MARTIN LLORENTE, ARNAU ESP 9 CA Viladecans

CL 76631 MOLINA ESPARTERO, DANIEL ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91851 QUINTERO JIMENEZ, ADRIAN ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 88378 VILAGINES PIQUE, POL ESP 9 Pedala.cat
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CT 1577 ALARCON GARCIA, HECTOR ESP 9 UA Barberà

CL 1711 ALCALA VILLA, AXEL ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 7323 ALCANTARA SANTOS, BIEL ESP 9 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL 85609 ALVAREZ CARRASCO, BIEL ESP 9 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL 89027 BALSELLS ESCOT, JAN ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 80730 CAPARROS MONTERO, ALBERT ESP 10 CA Montornes

CL 90683 CARRASCOSA MOLINS, ELOI ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 90684 CARRASCOSA MOLINS, JAN ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 96714 CASTILLO MANRIQUE, ELIAS ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CL 4294 CASTILLO VAZQUEZ, JOAN ESP 10 CA Molins

CL 9132 DANSOKHO , FILI SEN 9 CA Laietania

CL 91224 DE HARO GONZALEZ, ALBERT ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 90797 DIAZ DE BURGOS GARCIA, BRUNO ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 4604 DORADO COTS, DIDAC ESP 9 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL 8140 ECHEVARRIA PUEYO, HECTOR ESP 9 CA Molins

CL 7126 FRAS NZO, FRANCISCO ESP 9 CA Viladecans

CL 6237 FULGENCIO VELASCO, OSCAR ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 92244 GARCIA CUMPLIDO, BIEL ESP 9 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL 8339 GRATOUIL SEGURA, ARNAU ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 96224 GUINOT RUIZ, BIEL HIEU ESP 10 CE Cerdanyola

CL 77888 GUZMAN GONZALEZ, JOAN BOUBACAR ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 84052 HERNANDEZ RAYA, HANNIBAL ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 2093 JUSTET LUIS, FABIAN ESP 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 3446 MENDEZ ZABALO, ERIC ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 86734 MEYER-EVERDY RODRIGUEZ, GUILLEM ESP 9 CA Figueres

CL 7214 MIGUEL ARAUJO, DIDAC ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 6139 MIQUEL DE LA TORRE, GUILLEM ESP 10 FC Barcelona

CL 94135 MUÑIZ KOUSIDIS, MIKEL ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 92207 PAULINO MEDRANO, IDALKY ESP 10 CA Figueres

CL 90583 PEREZ ROCAMORA, ROGER ESP 9 CA Figueres

CL 88772 REBOLLAR MARTINEZ, GERARD ESP 10 UA Terrassa

CL 8085 RIBAS , SERGI ESP 9 CA Calella

CL 8141 ROMERO DIAZ, LUCAS ESP 9 CA Molins

CL 2173 RUIZ CORDON, DAVID ESP 10 CA Figueres

CL 92949 TRILLA GEORGES, ANIOL ESP 9 CA Granollers
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CT 1577 ALARCON GARCIA, HECTOR ESP 9 UA Barberà

CL 89764 ALCAZAR JANNACK, LUCAS ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 85609 ALVAREZ CARRASCO, BIEL ESP 9 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL 82061 BALUNEK , ALESSANDRO ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 96714 CASTILLO MANRIQUE, ELIAS ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CL 8652 CEBRIÁN GIMÉNEZ;, ALAN ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 86815 COLOMINO MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 8426 DELGADO ANTON, ADRIAN ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 4604 DORADO COTS, DIDAC ESP 9 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL 8140 ECHEVARRIA PUEYO, HECTOR ESP 9 CA Molins

CL 8694 FABER , ARIK ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 80873 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, DAVID ESP 10 UA Terrassa

CL 87143 FERNANDEZ SOLER, BIEL ESP 9 AEA Ventallo

CL 86389 FERRI TERRONES, OT ESP 9 CE Penedès

CL 89031 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERNAT ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 86391 FLECHA PARETAS, GUILLEM ESP 9 CE Penedès

CL 92244 GARCIA CUMPLIDO, BIEL ESP 9 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL 77888 GUZMAN GONZALEZ, JOAN BOUBACAR ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 84052 HERNANDEZ RAYA, HANNIBAL ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 80761 HERRANZ ALMANSA, MARTI ESP 10 CA Laietania

CL 2093 JUSTET LUIS, FABIAN ESP 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 15557 LEVY KASSER, ANATOLE ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CL 96317 LORCA SANCHEZ, NOAH ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 84054 MANCHA PLADEMUNT, EDGAR ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 84689 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, VICTOR ESP 9 CA Parets

CL 8078 MEDINA , JUAN ESP 10 CA Calella

CL 86734 MEYER-EVERDY RODRIGUEZ, GUILLEM ESP 9 CA Figueres

CL 94135 MUÑIZ KOUSIDIS, MIKEL ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 1841 MUÑOZ ESCOLA, LLUC ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 7458 MUÑOZ PINO, JOAN ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 2175 OLIVA RIERA, BAIAU ESP 9 CA Figueres

CL 6953 PALACIOS ARROYO, ALEX ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 6263 PEÑA MATEO, DANIEL ESP 10 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 90583 PEREZ ROCAMORA, ROGER ESP 9 CA Figueres

CL 8141 ROMERO DIAZ, LUCAS ESP 9 CA Molins

CL 8400 SILES PEY, ROGER ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 1806 SOLE FRANCISCO, GUILLEM ESP 9 Martorell AC

CL 3120 SOLE JIMENEZ, DAVID ESP 9 CA Parets

CL 95862 TAKATSU PEDRERO, PEDRO ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 79401 ZURITA CARBO, ALEIX ESP 9 UGE Badalona
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CL 89027 BALSELLS ESCOT, JAN ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 85350 CASTEL ALBERICH, PAU ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 96714 CASTILLO MANRIQUE, ELIAS ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CL 7532 EXPOSITO HUGUET, ALEX ESP 10 Barcelona At.

CL 86391 FLECHA PARETAS, GUILLEM ESP 9 CE Penedès

CL 81310 GARCIA CARBALLO, ERIC ESP 10 CA Castellar

CL 82840 GIMENEZ CARAZO, MARC ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 81692 GONZALO HABA, JULIUS ESP 10 CA Nou Barris

CL 84052 HERNANDEZ RAYA, HANNIBAL ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 81830 LEON BENITEZ, DANIEL ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 93390 LLANSO HERNANDEZ, BERNAT ESP 10 UGE Badalona

CL 88302 MAZANA TRUJILLO, GONZALO ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 2669 SOLE PALAU, BERNAT ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 2353 COUVREUR DUPONT, ENZO ESP 10 Barcelona At.

CL 8078 MEDINA , JUAN ESP 10 CA Calella

CL 8085 RIBAS , SERGI ESP 9 CA Calella

CL 90797 DIAZ DE BURGOS GARCIA, BRUNO ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 87771 ROBUSTER PAGES, ADRIA ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 89154 SUNYER ESONO, GUILLEM ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 8964 VEIGA CARRIO, ANTON ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 81310 GARCIA CARBALLO, ERIC ESP 10 CA Castellar

CL 2173 RUIZ CORDON, DAVID ESP 10 CA Figueres

CL 95959 GALLEGO DROUILLARD, SYLVAN ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 85831 ARBONIES BIGAS, IBAI ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 94090 GRANELL MCCARTHY, JOAQUIM ESP 10 CA Granollers

CL 81830 LEON BENITEZ, DANIEL ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 85898 SANNEH DELGADO, ABUBAKAR MALIK ESP 10 CA Granollers

CL 92949 TRILLA GEORGES, ANIOL ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 80761 HERRANZ ALMANSA, MARTI ESP 10 CA Laietania

CL 2006 PADRÓ VALLS, NACHO ESP 10 CA Laietania

CL 88589 ESPINAR ROVIRA, MARTI ESP 9 CA Montornes

CL 80974 CLA FERRERES, IKER ESP 9 CA Olesa

CT 1590 SANCHEZ TRALLERO, ADRIA ESP 9 CA Parets

CL 7323 ALCANTARA SANTOS, BIEL ESP 9 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL 92244 GARCIA CUMPLIDO, BIEL ESP 9 CA Sant Andreu Barca
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CL 94135 MUÑIZ KOUSIDIS, MIKEL ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 7126 FRAS NZO, FRANCISCO ESP 9 CA Viladecans

CL 95698 MARTOS ZAMBRANO, ADRIAN ESP 9 CA Viladecans

CL 7125 SANCHEZ GARCES, DENIS ESP 9 CA Viladecans

CL 3347 BELLVERT BLASCO, ENRIC ESP 10 CE Penedès

CL 86389 FERRI TERRONES, OT ESP 9 CE Penedès

CL 4044 MAROÑO GLANC, BRUNO ESP 10 CE Penedès

CL 2669 SOLE PALAU, BERNAT ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 92349 VOSSELER MASEGOSA, ERIK ESP 10 CE Universitari

CL 89027 BALSELLS ESCOT, JAN ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 94764 CASAL SANCHEZ, NIL ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 89031 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERNAT ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 8527 GONZALEZ RINCK, JAN ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 84063 REY OSUNA, CARLOS ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 6341 PAU LOPEZ, BERNAT ESP 9 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 96465 ZOROA DIAZ, BIEL ESP 9 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 76624 ITCHART HOMO, LUCA ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 2949 MARTINEZ PUIGVERT, ROC ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76640 RUIZ LEON, VICTOR ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81039 SANCHEZ COROMINAS, PAU ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 6236 FULGENCIO VELASCO, DAVID ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 7898 GUILLEN MENDEZ, JULIO ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 7897 MIQUEL BOFILL, VICTOR ESP 10 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 6263 PEÑA MATEO, DANIEL ESP 10 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 1806 SOLE FRANCISCO, GUILLEM ESP 9 Martorell AC

CL 86815 COLOMINO MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 86806 MOYA RUIZ, MARTI ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 90707 RUIZ BULNES, FERRAN ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 82840 GIMENEZ CARAZO, MARC ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 81587 MORENO BALBASTRE, IMANOL ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 6953 PALACIOS ARROYO, ALEX ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 76233 RODRIGUEZ VENDRELL, CARLOS ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 5077 LÓPEZ SERRANO, MARCEL ESP 9 UA Barberà

CL 4825 POL ARAQUE, ANDREU ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 95862 TAKATSU PEDRERO, PEDRO ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 80873 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, DAVID ESP 10 UA Terrassa

CT 687 LOPEZ AYALA, TIAGO ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 96317 LORCA SANCHEZ, NOAH ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 88772 REBOLLAR MARTINEZ, GERARD ESP 10 UA Terrassa

Triple Salt MASC. AL_SUB14M - GRUP B
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CL 95639 GUASCH PONT, BIEL ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 88675 ITURBE FORNS, BERNAT ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 1966 TONNICCHI JIMENEZ, QUIQUE ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 76364 GIRONES PARAROLS, JORDI ESP 9 ACE Riudellots

CL 87143 FERNANDEZ SOLER, BIEL ESP 9 AEA Ventallo

CL 7994 ALVAREZ DIOS, ALEX ESP 10 Barcelona At.

CL 7532 EXPOSITO HUGUET, ALEX ESP 10 Barcelona At.

CL 96715 MATEU SUCH, PAU ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CL 8964 VEIGA CARRIO, ANTON ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 92207 PAULINO MEDRANO, IDALKY ESP 10 CA Figueres

CL 85853 HERRERIAS BARO, JOAN ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 900 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, ANDER ESP 10 CA Laietania

CL 7028 MITJANA HIDALGO, MAX ESP 10 CA Laietania

CL 80730 CAPARROS MONTERO, ALBERT ESP 10 CA Montornes

CL 84689 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, VICTOR ESP 9 CA Parets

CL 96377 MONTILLA MOROTE, VICTOR ESP 9 CA Parets

CT 1590 SANCHEZ TRALLERO, ADRIA ESP 9 CA Parets

CL 85469 ESCRIG MAYNERIS, ANIOL ESP 10 CA Sant Celoni

CL 96772 HORSTINK TORRES, DIDAK ESP 10 CA Sant Celoni

CL 80141 JUBANY ANGLADA, LLUC ESP 10 CA Sant Celoni

CL 80147 PONS MIRO, BIEL ESP 10 CA Sant Celoni

CL 6511 VALLE MONSÓ, GUILLEM ESP 10 CA Sant Celoni

CL 88302 MAZANA TRUJILLO, GONZALO ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 7125 SANCHEZ GARCES, DENIS ESP 9 CA Viladecans

CL 86391 FLECHA PARETAS, GUILLEM ESP 9 CE Penedès

CL 92349 VOSSELER MASEGOSA, ERIK ESP 10 CE Universitari

CL 89033 GARCIA GIL, RAUL ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 8902 NAVARRA FUSTE, ADRIA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 84065 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ, JOAN ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 94907 GALLARDO BATLLE, ALEIX ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76631 MOLINA ESPARTERO, DANIEL ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81039 SANCHEZ COROMINAS, PAU ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 8754 SERRANO JAGNE, DAN ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 6236 FULGENCIO VELASCO, DAVID ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 86120 VILLALBA VILLENA, EFREN ESP 10 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 95410 ACHOUITAR ACHOUITI, ADAM ESP 9 Martorell AC

CL 84366 LOSCOS GOMEZ, MARIO ESP 9 Martorell AC

CL 87975 MADERA DIAZ, MARIO ESP 9 Martorell AC

CL 1806 SOLE FRANCISCO, GUILLEM ESP 9 Martorell AC

CL 89764 ALCAZAR JANNACK, LUCAS ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 85310 ORTEGA HERNANDEZ, SAMUEL ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 3222 RAMOS PASTOR, MANEL ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 89054 VAZQUEZ ORTEGA, ENEKO ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CT 1564 SANCHEZ ROMO, ERIC ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 94987 VILA ZAPATER, DIDAC ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 8993 VAZQUEZ BILLAR, IKER ESP 9 UGE Badalona

Javelina (500g) MASC._SUB14M - GRUP B
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CL 88675 ITURBE FORNS, BERNAT ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 76364 GIRONES PARAROLS, JORDI ESP 9 ACE Riudellots

CL 2353 COUVREUR DUPONT, ENZO ESP 10 Barcelona At.

CL 96715 MATEU SUCH, PAU ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CL 92207 PAULINO MEDRANO, IDALKY ESP 10 CA Figueres

CL 2173 RUIZ CORDON, DAVID ESP 10 CA Figueres

CL 85853 HERRERIAS BARO, JOAN ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 85898 SANNEH DELGADO, ABUBAKAR MALIK ESP 10 CA Granollers

CL 9132 DANSOKHO , FILI SEN 9 CA Laietania

CL 900 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, ANDER ESP 10 CA Laietania

CL 8139 SOLÉ MORAL, MARCEL ESP 9 CA Molins

CL 90173 GUILLEN ROY, VICTOR ESP 10 CA Mollet

CT 1562 FANES GIL, FERRAN PAU ESP 9 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 2411 LLOBERA DIAZ, BIEL ESP 10 CA Sant Celoni

CL 95698 MARTOS ZAMBRANO, ADRIAN ESP 9 CA Viladecans

CL 5511 ARMERO PEREZ, JOEL ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 4009 MOORE PEREZ, MARIO ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 8902 NAVARRA FUSTE, ADRIA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 84063 REY OSUNA, CARLOS ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 96465 ZOROA DIAZ, BIEL ESP 9 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 90800 JIMENEZ DOMINGUEZ, MARC ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76631 MOLINA ESPARTERO, DANIEL ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86120 VILLALBA VILLENA, EFREN ESP 10 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 89460 ALONSO PAREJA, GUILLEM ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 2093 JUSTET LUIS, FABIAN ESP 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 86806 MOYA RUIZ, MARTI ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 6952 DE DIOS LAPREA, HUGO ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 3222 RAMOS PASTOR, MANEL ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 89054 VAZQUEZ ORTEGA, ENEKO ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 86524 BLANCH SARDAÑES, ADRIA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 94987 VILA ZAPATER, DIDAC ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 93372 CASTILLO CONTI, BRUNO ESP 10 UGE Badalona

CL 7458 MUÑOZ PINO, JOAN ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 8993 VAZQUEZ BILLAR, IKER ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 79401 ZURITA CARBO, ALEIX ESP 9 UGE Badalona

Pes (3kg) MASC. AL_SUB14M - GRUP A
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CL 92585 ABRIL FERRER, MIRIAM ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CL 5967 AGUIRAN TOLEDO, ALBA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 88259 ALCANTARA VINARDELL, NOA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 5201 ALVAREZ DURAN, ELSA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 7586 ALVAREZ LOPEZ, ANA ESP 10 UGE Badalona

CL 83992 AMAT FERRER, JANA ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 84545 AMEZQUITA CHUQUIZAN, PAULA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 2501 ANGULO ARDANUY, LUCIA ESP 9 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL 95530 ASI ADINKRA, ALEXANDRA ESP 9 Martorell AC

CL 96315 BADIA MUNDET, LAIA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 5212 BÁSCONES REJAS, ANDREA ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 94423 BAUTISTA RUIZ, NOA ESP 10 CA Atletesvng.org

CL 8939 BELLMUNT ORTEGA, JULIA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 93040 BENITO RODRIGUEZ, ALBA ESP 9 CA Palafolls

CL 92768 BORRELL GARCIA, MARISOL ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 89548 BRAVO FABREGAT, DANIELA ESP 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL 87219 BUIZA BAREA, ZOE ESP 9 Ripollet UA

CL 93432 CAÑAVERAS DIAZ, LAURA ESP 9 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 2520 CARNICER FONT, LEIRE ESP 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL 93632 CARRASCO VILA, IVETTE ESP 10 UA Barberà

CT 984 CHABOYE GALLEGO, MARTINA ESP 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 5515 CHACON GARCIA, CARLOTA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 80975 CLA FERRERES, ONA ESP 9 CA Olesa

CL 4987 COLL GARCIA, GUIOMAR ESP 9 Martorell AC

CL 96829 COLOMER HERNANDEZ, INES ESP 9 CA Figueres

CL 4615 COMPANY CASTAÑO, MERITXELL ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 8247 CONDEMINAS CHANE YU CHIU, JÚLIA ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 92954 COUSIÑO CEGARRA, JOANA ESP 10 CA Laietania

CL 2484 CREHUET RATERA, MARIONA ESP 10 CE Universitari

CL 2802 CUCART CAÑAS, REBECA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 4070 DOMENECH LONDOÑO, HELENA ESP 9 CA Vilafranca

CL 4997 DOMINGO MARSOL, ELIA ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 86797 DOMINGUEZ ALONSO, ELVIRA ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 8135 ENRIQUE MARTORELL, MARTINA ESP 10 CA Molins

CL 7541 FAHIM VILANOVA, SARA ESP 10 Barcelona At.

CL 1584 FELIX ORRIT, CRISTINA ESP 9 CA Castellar

CL 78016 FERNANDEZ LEON, CARLA ESP 9 CA Parets

CL 84050 FERNANDEZ MORENO, AINA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 96695 FERRANDO GONZALEZ, ONA ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CL 6944 FLORES CARMONA, KAREN ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 81309 GAITAN PRATS, DANIELA ESP 10 CA Castellar

CL 93139 GARCIA MAZO, EMMA ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 95778 GIMENEZ CURIEL, KALKIDAN ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 4014 GIRONES MIRO, IVET ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 92042 GONZALEZ ALCALA, EMMA ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 5523 GONZALEZ CARMONA, TIARA ESP 9 Ripollet UA

CL 7057 GONZALEZ NAVARRO, NURIA ESP 10 CA Viladecans
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CL 3033 GRANJA GISPERT, INGRID ESP 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 86289 GUARDIA BAÑOS, ARIADNA ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 92013 GUILLEM VERDUN, JANA ESP 9 FC Barcelona

CL 96436 GUINOVART SANCHEZ, GRETA ESP 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 95696 HERNANDEZ MOLINA, NORA ESP 9 CA Viladecans

CL 6786 HERNANDEZ MORENO, GINA ESP 9 CA Figueres

CL 8520 HERRANDO ALVAREZ, MARTINA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 91214 IGLESIAS OLIVENZA, LUCIA ESP 10 Martorell AC

CL 8662 JEANNE REVENTOS, LAIA ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CL 91670 JIMENEZ PADROS, HELENA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 85220 LASTRAS RADRESA, AGUEDA ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85222 LECHUGA BERROCAL, AINA ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 93158 LEZCANO RUEDA, ALMUDENA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CT 1308 LINARES RUBIÑO, BERTA ESP 9 CA Lloret-La Selva

CL 94512 LIÑARES GOMEZ, LARA ESP 9 CA Palafolls

CL 8521 LLLOBET TERNI, CLAUDIA ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 95642 LOPEZ HERRERA, MARTINA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 6394 LOPEZ PEGUERO, ALBA ESP 10 Barcelona At.

CL 95735 LOPEZ VIDAL, NAIA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 84053 LORENTE HERNANDEZ, IVET ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 2786 MACIAS PALOMO, BLANCA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 90495 MANSO MASSA, MARTINA ESP 10 CE Penedès

CL 5743 MARGALEF GALAN, JULIA ESP 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 2503 MARIMON SASTREJULIÀ, MARTINA ESP 9 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL 7640 MARQUEZ GARCIA, AROA ESP 9 CA Vilafranca

CL 92370 MARTI MONTES, ARIADNA ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92124 MARTINEZ GARCIA, VEGA ESP 9 CA Parets

CL 8612 MARTINEZ LUQUE, NATALIA ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 93675 MARTINEZ RAMOS, SARA ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 7590 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, NICOLE ESP 10 UGE Badalona

CL 2807 MARTINEZ VILLEGAS, MARIONA ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 91309 MATA ANGUITA, LAIA ESP 9 CA Sant Celoni

CL 92427 MEDINA ORTEGA, MARTINA ESP 9 Independent

CL 608 MEIJIDE BONET, MARIA ESP 10 Barcelona At.

CL 96958 MENDO MIRALLES, AINHOA ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 1103 MILAN JUSTE, CARLA ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 93555 MILLO VALLS, ARIADNA ESP 10 UA Terrassa

CL 3848 MORA CAMBRON, AROA ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 5506 MORALES CARRASCOSA, NEREA ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CT 1570 MORENO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA ESP 9 CA Canovelles

CL 87298 MORGADE SEGOVIA, EIRE ESP 10 CA Montornes

CL 5019 MOYANO RODRIGUEZ, AINA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 88306 NICOLAU MARTINEZ, ABRIL ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 7637 NYARKO OMEDU, MANUELA FABEA ESP 9 CA Vilafranca

CL 96381 OLIVARES LOPEZ, LAIA ESP 9 CA Parets

CL 9110 OVENSERI JEFREY, MIRACLE NGR 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 80561 PAEZ MORENO, MAR ESP 10 CA Palafolls

CL 85232 PALOMINO AMORES, SARA ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro



CL 7733 PANAVERA RODRIGUEZ, LAIA ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CT 1583 PARÉS MATEO, MAIA ESP 10 CA Canovelles

CL 92530 PASTOR SAN JOSE, XENIA ESP 10 CE Cerdanyola

CL 92208 PAULINO MEDRANO, ALIANNA ESP 10 CA Figueres

CT 1576 PEÑA PRATS, MARTINA ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 5770 PEÑA TORTELL, GINA ESP 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 85714 PEREZ ARANGO, ELENA ESP 9 CA Olesa

CL 92678 PEREZ BALLESTER, CARLOTA ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CL 95780 PEREZ GALVEZ, IRIS ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 95781 PEREZ GALVEZ, NOA ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 95366 PINOSA MATEO, MARIA ESP 10 CA Castellar

CL 3186 PINTO CIPRIAN, SOFIA ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 1026 PISONERO MURILLO, MARTINA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CT 1309 PIZA RAYE, DONNA ESP 9 CA Lloret-La Selva

CL 1145 PLANAS MASCARO, JULIA ESP 9 CE Penedès

CL 7595 PLAZA TEIJERA, LUCIA ESP 10 UGE Badalona

CL 92164 POLAN LOPEZ, ANEU ESP 10 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 5970 POLONI , SARA ITA 10 AA Catalunya

CL 5370 PRAT VIVES, EMMA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 95689 PULIDO SANCHEZ, LAIA ESP 10 CA Viladecans

CT 1568 QUERALT MORALES, JANA ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 3221 QUINTILLA GOMEZ, ABRIL ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 2414 RAMIREZ MAZA, AINA ESP 10 CA Sant Celoni

CL 8511 REDONDO HEREDIA, EKAITZ ESP 9 CA Sant Celoni

CL 88546 RENART DUARTE, JOANA ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91059 RESINA ESPINOSA, MELISSA ESP 10 CA Canovelles

CL 84978 RESINA ESPINOSA, NADIA ESP 9 CA Canovelles

CL 84064 REYES DE LA ROSA, LOLA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 8868 REYES GARCIA, NOA ESP 10 UGE Badalona

CL 91061 ROCABERT PULIDO, MARIA ESP 9 CA Canovelles

CL 84575 RODRIGUEZ FORTUNY, GINA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 93473 RODRIGUEZ ZAFRILLA, CARLA ESP 10 UE Sants

CL 5448 ROMERO ANGEL, CELIA ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 4145 ROMERO ROMERO, AMARA ESP 10 CA Atletesvng.org

CL 9099 ROMEU RODRIGUEZ, LALI ESP 9 CE Penedès

CL 88180 ROSADO CARMONA, AIGUA ESP 9 CA Laietania

CL 8670 RUIZ HERNANDEZ, MARTINA ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 8402 RUIZ HERNANDEZ, VALERIA ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 2502 RUIZ LAHMAD, NADIA ESP 9 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL 77939 SALOMON PAGESPETIT, MAIA ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 1119 SANCHEZ BLANCO, BERTA ESP 10 CA Sant Boi

CL 5098 SANCHEZ SENCIALES, CARLA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 4679 SANFELIU GARCIA, ANDREA ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 86545 SANJUST COSTA, ALBA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 551 SANZ LOS HUERTOS, DANIELA ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 7577 SERRANO JIMENEZ, LEYRE ESP 10 UGE Badalona

CL 6427 SOLER JULIA, BRUNA ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CL 3121 SOSA REINOSO, ALOMA ESP 9 CA Parets



CL 93057 SOUTO ROCHA, SARA ESP 10 CA Palafolls

CL 93060 TORRALBA RODRIGUEZ, SARA ESP 10 CA Palafolls

CL 5401 UTRERA RICART, ARES ESP 10 Ripollet UA

CL 93136 VALERA HUACHACA, NOELIA ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 1028 VANDEVYVER VILANOVA, NORA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 8995 VENEITE VILLANUEVA, MARINA ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 5275 VILA AGUILA, LYDIA ESP 10 CA Castellar

CT 1555 YUS BRAVO, IRENE ESP 9 Barcelona At.



CL 92585 ABRIL FERRER, MIRIAM ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CL 81001 BELARHZAL FERNANDEZ, SALMA ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 3166 CANAL RIBERA, MÒNICA ESP 9 JAB-Berga

CL 2520 CARNICER FONT, LEIRE ESP 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL 4615 COMPANY CASTAÑO, MERITXELL ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 92954 COUSIÑO CEGARRA, JOANA ESP 10 CA Laietania

CL 76499 CRESPO UTRERA, ANNE ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 4070 DOMENECH LONDOÑO, HELENA ESP 9 CA Vilafranca

CL 8135 ENRIQUE MARTORELL, MARTINA ESP 10 CA Molins

CL 2425 ENRIQUEZ PONS, MARTINA ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 91437 ESCRICHE CENDRERO, AINA ESP 9 CA Sant Boi

CL 7541 FAHIM VILANOVA, SARA ESP 10 Barcelona At.

CL 7463 FERNANDEZ RAMOS, CARLA ESP 10 UGE Badalona

CL 84496 FIGUERAS ROSSELLO, PAULA ESP 10 CA Sta.Cristina d'Aro

CL 86004 FRANCH MIRAS, MAR ESP 9 CA Castellar

CL 81013 GALEOTE CARRO, MARTINA ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 5396 GARCÍA JIMÉNEZ, MARÍA ESP 9 UA Barberà

CL 82156 GARCIA MARTINEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 10 UGE Badalona

CL 93139 GARCIA MAZO, EMMA ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 95778 GIMENEZ CURIEL, KALKIDAN ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 4014 GIRONES MIRO, IVET ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 3033 GRANJA GISPERT, INGRID ESP 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 86289 GUARDIA BAÑOS, ARIADNA ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 88101 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, ALBA ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 95696 HERNANDEZ MOLINA, NORA ESP 9 CA Viladecans

CL 84053 LORENTE HERNANDEZ, IVET ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 86194 MACIAS MERIDA, LAIA ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 2503 MARIMON SASTREJULIÀ, MARTINA ESP 9 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL 5292 MARTINEZ BAUTO, LARA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 93675 MARTINEZ RAMOS, SARA ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 815 MARZOUK EL KATTABI, NISSRIN ESP 9 CA Atletesvng.org

CL 91309 MATA ANGUITA, LAIA ESP 9 CA Sant Celoni

CL 4169 MELLADO ESTADELLA, MARTA ESP 10 JAB-Berga

CL 96958 MENDO MIRALLES, AINHOA ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 92121 MERCADO SANCHEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 9 CA Parets

CL 92284 MIGOYA OTERO, IVET ESP 9 CA Sant Celoni

CL 1103 MILAN JUSTE, CARLA ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 3848 MORA CAMBRON, AROA ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 4055 MORENO FERMIN, ADRIANA ESP 10 UGE Badalona

CL 1273 NASIROV , JANNA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 88306 NICOLAU MARTINEZ, ABRIL ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 2199 ORTUÑO VALLBONA, IVET ESP 9 CA Castellar

CL 85232 PALOMINO AMORES, SARA ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 1583 PARÉS MATEO, MAIA ESP 10 CA Canovelles

CL 1026 PISONERO MURILLO, MARTINA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 5970 POLONI , SARA ITA 10 AA Catalunya

CL 91059 RESINA ESPINOSA, MELISSA ESP 10 CA Canovelles

600m FEM. AL _SUB14F



CL 7464 ROLDAN VINTRO, MARTINA ESP 10 UGE Badalona

CL 2502 RUIZ LAHMAD, NADIA ESP 9 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL 77939 SALOMON PAGESPETIT, MAIA ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 5098 SANCHEZ SENCIALES, CARLA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 7597 SANZ RAMIREZ, GEMMA ESP 10 UGE Badalona

CL 6427 SOLER JULIA, BRUNA ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CT 1110 SORIANO CABALLERO, DANIELA ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 5401 UTRERA RICART, ARES ESP 10 Ripollet UA

CL 5275 VILA AGUILA, LYDIA ESP 10 CA Castellar



CL 77140 BARTOLI MACIA, CARLOTA ESP 9 FC Barcelona

CL 2755 BUTINYÀ MIR, BERTA ESP 10 CA Olimpic Farners

CT 1307 CARRASCO CACERES, ALEXIA ESP 9 CA Lloret-La Selva

CT 1312 DJALO , MARIAMA ESP 10 CA Lloret-La Selva

CL 1345 FONT CUNILL, AINA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 88097 GELABERT DIEZ, MICAELA ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 95642 LOPEZ HERRERA, MARTINA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 90956 MADERA RUBIO, LAIA ESP 10 CA Canovelles

CL 6438 MARTIN CILLEROS, LEIRE ESP 10 CE Cerdanyola

CL 86297 MAS FERRUS, ANNA ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CT 1570 MORENO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA ESP 9 CA Canovelles

CT 1591 NIUBO NABAU, CARLOTA ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 89334 PIZARRO RODES, BRUNA ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 4848 POU OLIVE, ETNA AND 9 Andorra At.

CL 2740 ROCA ALQUEZAR, JOANA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 85505 TORQUEMADA CASTANYER, LAIA ESP 10 CA Laietania

CL 6642 VENTURA RODRÍGUEZ, GALA ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 2113 ALONSO PAREJA, MARIA ESP 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 2501 ANGULO ARDANUY, LUCIA ESP 9 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL 86873 AUBIA GARCIA, BETH ESP 10 UA Barberà

CT 766 BERNADO ARNAEZ, MARIA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 84789 CAÑELLAS BAUSAN, DANIELA ESP 10 CA Vila-Seca

CL 76611 CORTES FERNANDEZ, LEYRE ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 89283 ESCAMEZ GASTON, NAHIA ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 87545 FLORES HERNANDEZ, LEYRE ESP 9 UA Barberà

CL 81309 GAITAN PRATS, DANIELA ESP 10 CA Castellar

CL 92284 MIGOYA OTERO, IVET ESP 9 CA Sant Celoni

CL 94664 PONT MIR, VINYET ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 2375 RAMIREZ DIAZ, ESTHER ESP 10 Barcelona At.

CL 93105 SAEZ JIMENEZ, NATALIA ESP 9 CA Viladecans

CL 3992 TOUS REYES, MAIA ESP 10 L'Hospitalet At.

3.000m FEM. AL_SUB14F
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CL 88259 ALCANTARA VINARDELL, NOA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 91459 BACH MANRESA, CRISTINA ESP 10 CE Penedès

CL 93135 CARMONA ARQUILLO, AINA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 2484 CREHUET RATERA, MARIONA ESP 10 CE Universitari

CL 7034 FARRE ALCARAZ, MARTINA ESP 10 CA Laietania

CL 96105 FERNANDEZ ASIN, MARIA ESP 10 Ripollet UA

CL 86004 FRANCH MIRAS, MAR ESP 9 CA Castellar

CL 3622 FREIXAS ROJAS, NOA ESP 9 CA Palafolls

CL 86533 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, PAULA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 5523 GONZALEZ CARMONA, TIARA ESP 9 Ripollet UA

CL 7057 GONZALEZ NAVARRO, NURIA ESP 10 CA Viladecans

CL 84616 GRIFUL CARBO, MARINA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 6786 HERNANDEZ MORENO, GINA ESP 9 CA Figueres

CL 2786 MACIAS PALOMO, BLANCA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CT 1593 MÁRQUEZ IBIZA, CARLA ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 5425 MARTINEZ URIEL, CLAUDIA ESP 9 Ripollet UA

CL 5527 MATEOS VAZQUEZ, ANNE ESP 9 Ripollet UA

CT 1554 MESTRES ALGUERO, BLANCA ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CL 92530 PASTOR SAN JOSE, XENIA ESP 10 CE Cerdanyola

CL 92678 PEREZ BALLESTER, CARLOTA ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CL 4848 POU OLIVE, ETNA AND 9 Andorra At.

CT 1568 QUERALT MORALES, JANA ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 84062 QUILES DIAZ, MARINA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 3221 QUINTILLA GOMEZ, ABRIL ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 84978 RESINA ESPINOSA, NADIA ESP 9 CA Canovelles

CL 88316 ROCAFULL HINOJOSA, EDURNE ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 7464 ROLDAN VINTRO, MARTINA ESP 10 UGE Badalona

CL 88180 ROSADO CARMONA, AIGUA ESP 9 CA Laietania

CL 5098 SANCHEZ SENCIALES, CARLA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 4679 SANFELIU GARCIA, ANDREA ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 95751 SONEIRA CANELADA, ALBA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CT 1267 TORRENT BERNAL, GINA ESP 10 AEA Ventallo

CL 7726 VEIGA CARRIO, EMMA ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 4425 VILA EGEA, ANNA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 3083 ZAKHARUK LITOVKO, SOFIA ESP 9 AEA Ventallo

80m tanques (0,762) _SUB14F



CL 91444 BARRACHINA JUEZ, CAROLINA ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 5212 BÁSCONES REJAS, ANDREA ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 95221 CADIZ SOLA, MARTINA ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 3862 CALERO CORTES, MARTINA ESP 10 CA Castellar

CL 81005 CALVACHE ALVAREZ, NATALIA ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 206 CAMPINS OTERO, CRISTINA ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 93135 CARMONA ARQUILLO, AINA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 2425 ENRIQUEZ PONS, MARTINA ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 92399 ERENAS JURADO, DANA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 96105 FERNANDEZ ASIN, MARIA ESP 10 Ripollet UA

CL 7463 FERNANDEZ RAMOS, CARLA ESP 10 UGE Badalona

CL 1345 FONT CUNILL, AINA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 3622 FREIXAS ROJAS, NOA ESP 9 CA Palafolls

CL 5396 GARCÍA JIMÉNEZ, MARÍA ESP 9 UA Barberà

CL 95778 GIMENEZ CURIEL, KALKIDAN ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 5523 GONZALEZ CARMONA, TIARA ESP 9 Ripollet UA

CL 84616 GRIFUL CARBO, MARINA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 6786 HERNANDEZ MORENO, GINA ESP 9 CA Figueres

CL 2936 LABARRIERE ROUX, EMMA ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 81019 LOZANO LEON, LEYRE ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90204 MACIAS FERNANDEZ, NOA ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 2503 MARIMON SASTREJULIÀ, MARTINA ESP 9 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL 96067 MARTINEZ AÑON, CARLA ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 5425 MARTINEZ URIEL, CLAUDIA ESP 9 Ripollet UA

CL 2807 MARTINEZ VILLEGAS, MARIONA ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 5527 MATEOS VAZQUEZ, ANNE ESP 9 Ripollet UA

CT 1554 MESTRES ALGUERO, BLANCA ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CL 5019 MOYANO RODRIGUEZ, AINA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 96381 OLIVARES LOPEZ, LAIA ESP 9 CA Parets

CL 4860 ORTEGA GARRIGA, MARIA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 2199 ORTUÑO VALLBONA, IVET ESP 9 CA Castellar

CL 95780 PEREZ GALVEZ, IRIS ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 95366 PINOSA MATEO, MARIA ESP 10 CA Castellar

CL 84062 QUILES DIAZ, MARINA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 88316 ROCAFULL HINOJOSA, EDURNE ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 7464 ROLDAN VINTRO, MARTINA ESP 10 UGE Badalona

CL 2502 RUIZ LAHMAD, NADIA ESP 9 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL 93523 SABALLS PEREZ, LAIA ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 92176 SAS DIEGUEZ, ALEXIA ESP 10 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 86546 SEGOVIA VELASCO, ABRIL ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 95751 SONEIRA CANELADA, ALBA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CT 1110 SORIANO CABALLERO, DANIELA ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 3121 SOSA REINOSO, ALOMA ESP 9 CA Parets

CL 85505 TORQUEMADA CASTANYER, LAIA ESP 10 CA Laietania

CT 1267 TORRENT BERNAL, GINA ESP 10 AEA Ventallo

CL 4425 VILA EGEA, ANNA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CT 1555 YUS BRAVO, IRENE ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CL 3083 ZAKHARUK LITOVKO, SOFIA ESP 9 AEA Ventallo

220m tanques (0,76) FEM. AL_SUB14F



CT 1575 ALEJANDRE VALLRIBERA, ADRIANA ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 83992 AMAT FERRER, JANA ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 96315 BADIA MUNDET, LAIA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 92768 BORRELL GARCIA, MARISOL ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 94008 BRUGAROLAS BARBERAN, MARTA ESP 10 CA Molins

CL 95221 CADIZ SOLA, MARTINA ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 206 CAMPINS OTERO, CRISTINA ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 93135 CARMONA ARQUILLO, AINA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 5515 CHACON GARCIA, CARLOTA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 86179 CORTIJO GARRIDO, AINHOA ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 7034 FARRE ALCARAZ, MARTINA ESP 10 CA Laietania

CL 96695 FERRANDO GONZALEZ, ONA ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CL 92042 GONZALEZ ALCALA, EMMA ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 2936 LABARRIERE ROUX, EMMA ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 92370 MARTI MONTES, ARIADNA ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 96067 MARTINEZ AÑON, CARLA ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CT 1591 NIUBO NABAU, CARLOTA ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 4903 NOLLA ROYO, BETH ESP 10 CA Atletesvng.org

CL 2199 ORTUÑO VALLBONA, IVET ESP 9 CA Castellar

CL 1145 PLANAS MASCARO, JULIA ESP 9 CE Penedès

CL 91061 ROCABERT PULIDO, MARIA ESP 9 CA Canovelles

CL 8402 RUIZ HERNANDEZ, VALERIA ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 7726 VEIGA CARRIO, EMMA ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 7689 VILLUENDAS ANGUERA, CARLA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 84545 AMEZQUITA CHUQUIZAN, PAULA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 91459 BACH MANRESA, CRISTINA ESP 10 CE Penedès

CL 93040 BENITO RODRIGUEZ, ALBA ESP 9 CA Palafolls

CL 80975 CLA FERRERES, ONA ESP 9 CA Olesa

CL 6944 FLORES CARMONA, KAREN ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 84616 GRIFUL CARBO, MARINA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 93158 LEZCANO RUEDA, ALMUDENA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 86193 MACIAS MERIDA, ARIADNA ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 89192 MAGRIÑA KONEFAL, JULIA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 96958 MENDO MIRALLES, AINHOA ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 80561 PAEZ MORENO, MAR ESP 10 CA Palafolls

CL 88316 ROCAFULL HINOJOSA, EDURNE ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 85505 TORQUEMADA CASTANYER, LAIA ESP 10 CA Laietania

CL 7826 VIDAL GIGATO, ALBA ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

Alçada FEM. AL_SUB14F
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CL 5083 BRU MARIN, ARIADNA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 2802 CUCART CAÑAS, REBECA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 8520 HERRANDO ALVAREZ, MARTINA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 5370 PRAT VIVES, EMMA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 8662 JEANNE REVENTOS, LAIA ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CL 92678 PEREZ BALLESTER, CARLOTA ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CL 2375 RAMIREZ DIAZ, ESTHER ESP 10 Barcelona At.

CL 6427 SOLER JULIA, BRUNA ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CL 94423 BAUTISTA RUIZ, NOA ESP 10 CA Atletesvng.org

CL 4903 NOLLA ROYO, BETH ESP 10 CA Atletesvng.org

CL 4145 ROMERO ROMERO, AMARA ESP 10 CA Atletesvng.org

CL 1028 VANDEVYVER VILANOVA, NORA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 7726 VEIGA CARRIO, EMMA ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 7689 VILLUENDAS ANGUERA, CARLA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 3862 CALERO CORTES, MARTINA ESP 10 CA Castellar

CL 1584 FELIX ORRIT, CRISTINA ESP 9 CA Castellar

CL 5275 VILA AGUILA, LYDIA ESP 10 CA Castellar

CL 96829 COLOMER HERNANDEZ, INES ESP 9 CA Figueres

CL 92208 PAULINO MEDRANO, ALIANNA ESP 10 CA Figueres

CL 86289 GUARDIA BAÑOS, ARIADNA ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 7034 FARRE ALCARAZ, MARTINA ESP 10 CA Laietania

CL 87298 MORGADE SEGOVIA, EIRE ESP 10 CA Montornes

CL 1056 ANGEL ESTEPA, NAIA ESP 9 CA Olesa

CL 80975 CLA FERRERES, ONA ESP 9 CA Olesa

CL 78016 FERNANDEZ LEON, CARLA ESP 9 CA Parets

CL 92124 MARTINEZ GARCIA, VEGA ESP 9 CA Parets

CL 92121 MERCADO SANCHEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 9 CA Parets

CL 3121 SOSA REINOSO, ALOMA ESP 9 CA Parets

CL 89548 BRAVO FABREGAT, DANIELA ESP 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL 2520 CARNICER FONT, LEIRE ESP 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca

Llargada FEM. AL_SUB14F - GRUP A



CL 91437 ESCRICHE CENDRERO, AINA ESP 9 CA Sant Boi

CL 1119 SANCHEZ BLANCO, BERTA ESP 10 CA Sant Boi

CL 8511 REDONDO HEREDIA, EKAITZ ESP 9 CA Sant Celoni

CL 5201 ALVAREZ DURAN, ELSA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 5212 BÁSCONES REJAS, ANDREA ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 92399 ERENAS JURADO, DANA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 95735 LOPEZ VIDAL, NAIA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 2807 MARTINEZ VILLEGAS, MARIONA ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 1273 NASIROV , JANNA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CT 1593 MÁRQUEZ IBIZA, CARLA ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 7733 PANAVERA RODRIGUEZ, LAIA ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 7057 GONZALEZ NAVARRO, NURIA ESP 10 CA Viladecans

CL 95696 HERNANDEZ MOLINA, NORA ESP 9 CA Viladecans

CL 95689 PULIDO SANCHEZ, LAIA ESP 10 CA Viladecans

CL 7637 NYARKO OMEDU, MANUELA FABEA ESP 9 CA Vilafranca

CL 91459 BACH MANRESA, CRISTINA ESP 10 CE Penedès

CL 96315 BADIA MUNDET, LAIA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 5515 CHACON GARCIA, CARLOTA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 4615 COMPANY CASTAÑO, MERITXELL ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 84050 FERNANDEZ MORENO, AINA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 4014 GIRONES MIRO, IVET ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 91670 JIMENEZ PADROS, HELENA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 84053 LORENTE HERNANDEZ, IVET ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 3848 MORA CAMBRON, AROA ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 4860 ORTEGA GARRIGA, MARIA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 84064 REYES DE LA ROSA, LOLA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 5448 ROMERO ANGEL, CELIA ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 93523 SABALLS PEREZ, LAIA ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 8767 BALLESTER BOU, CARLA ESP 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 984 CHABOYE GALLEGO, MARTINA ESP 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 96436 GUINOVART SANCHEZ, GRETA ESP 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 5770 PEÑA TORTELL, GINA ESP 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

Llargada FEM. AL_SUB14F - GRUP B



CL 81019 LOZANO LEON, LEYRE ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92370 MARTI MONTES, ARIADNA ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88546 RENART DUARTE, JOANA ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 7235 RODRIGUEZ MAYO, CARLA ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 435 ANTON MANZANO, BERTA ESP 10 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 4987 COLL GARCIA, GUIOMAR ESP 9 Martorell AC

CL 91214 IGLESIAS OLIVENZA, LUCIA ESP 10 Martorell AC

CL 91833 DE LA HERA BONDIA, NORA ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 87219 BUIZA BAREA, ZOE ESP 9 Ripollet UA

CL 96105 FERNANDEZ ASIN, MARIA ESP 10 Ripollet UA

CL 5425 MARTINEZ URIEL, CLAUDIA ESP 9 Ripollet UA

CL 5527 MATEOS VAZQUEZ, ANNE ESP 9 Ripollet UA

CL 92857 SIGYINPINDA YAMEOGO, HAOUA ESP 10 Ripollet UA

CL 86194 MACIAS MERIDA, LAIA ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CT 1575 ALEJANDRE VALLRIBERA, ADRIANA ESP 10 UA Barberà

CT 1576 PEÑA PRATS, MARTINA ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 93139 GARCIA MAZO, EMMA ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 86533 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, PAULA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 90204 MACIAS FERNANDEZ, NOA ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 95780 PEREZ GALVEZ, IRIS ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 95781 PEREZ GALVEZ, NOA ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 86545 SANJUST COSTA, ALBA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 86546 SEGOVIA VELASCO, ABRIL ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 93136 VALERA HUACHACA, NOELIA ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 93555 MILLO VALLS, ARIADNA ESP 10 UA Terrassa

CT 1110 SORIANO CABALLERO, DANIELA ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 82156 GARCIA MARTINEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 10 UGE Badalona

CL 7590 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, NICOLE ESP 10 UGE Badalona

CL 7595 PLAZA TEIJERA, LUCIA ESP 10 UGE Badalona

CL 8868 REYES GARCIA, NOA ESP 10 UGE Badalona

CL 7577 SERRANO JIMENEZ, LEYRE ESP 10 UGE Badalona

CL 8995 VENEITE VILLANUEVA, MARINA ESP 9 UGE Badalona

Llargada FEM. AL_SUB14F - GRUP C



CL 2740 ROCA ALQUEZAR, JOANA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 7541 FAHIM VILANOVA, SARA ESP 10 Barcelona At.

CL 608 MEIJIDE BONET, MARIA ESP 10 Barcelona At.

CL 92700 SANCHEZ ROVIRA, SARA ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CT 1555 YUS BRAVO, IRENE ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CL 94423 BAUTISTA RUIZ, NOA ESP 10 CA Atletesvng.org

CL 94424 GONZALEZ IBAÑEZ, PAULA ESP 10 CA Atletesvng.org

CL 4145 ROMERO ROMERO, AMARA ESP 10 CA Atletesvng.org

CL 1028 VANDEVYVER VILANOVA, NORA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CT 1570 MORENO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA ESP 9 CA Canovelles

CL 84978 RESINA ESPINOSA, NADIA ESP 9 CA Canovelles

CL 86004 FRANCH MIRAS, MAR ESP 9 CA Castellar

CL 6786 HERNANDEZ MORENO, GINA ESP 9 CA Figueres

CL 2425 ENRIQUEZ PONS, MARTINA ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 2936 LABARRIERE ROUX, EMMA ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 92954 COUSIÑO CEGARRA, JOANA ESP 10 CA Laietania

CL 1056 ANGEL ESTEPA, NAIA ESP 9 CA Olesa

CL 85714 PEREZ ARANGO, ELENA ESP 9 CA Olesa

CL 78016 FERNANDEZ LEON, CARLA ESP 9 CA Parets

CL 92124 MARTINEZ GARCIA, VEGA ESP 9 CA Parets

CL 92121 MERCADO SANCHEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 9 CA Parets

CL 89548 BRAVO FABREGAT, DANIELA ESP 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CT 1593 MÁRQUEZ IBIZA, CARLA ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 91670 JIMENEZ PADROS, HELENA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 4860 ORTEGA GARRIGA, MARIA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 84062 QUILES DIAZ, MARINA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 84064 REYES DE LA ROSA, LOLA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 5448 ROMERO ANGEL, CELIA ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 93523 SABALLS PEREZ, LAIA ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 8767 BALLESTER BOU, CARLA ESP 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 93432 CAÑAVERAS DIAZ, LAURA ESP 9 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 96436 GUINOVART SANCHEZ, GRETA ESP 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 85220 LASTRAS RADRESA, AGUEDA ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81019 LOZANO LEON, LEYRE ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85232 PALOMINO AMORES, SARA ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 1106 PAÑELLA GARCIA, MARIA ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 6392 REAL GERMAN, AINA ESP 10 Martorell AC

CL 86797 DOMINGUEZ ALONSO, ELVIRA ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 87219 BUIZA BAREA, ZOE ESP 9 Ripollet UA

CL 86533 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, PAULA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 95781 PEREZ GALVEZ, NOA ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 86545 SANJUST COSTA, ALBA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 93136 VALERA HUACHACA, NOELIA ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 7586 ALVAREZ LOPEZ, ANA ESP 10 UGE Badalona

CL 7463 FERNANDEZ RAMOS, CARLA ESP 10 UGE Badalona

CL 4055 MORENO FERMIN, ADRIANA ESP 10 UGE Badalona

CL 7597 SANZ RAMIREZ, GEMMA ESP 10 UGE Badalona

Triple Salt FEM. AL_SUB14F-GRUP A
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CL 6421 AIXUT PESARREDONA, LAURA ESP 10 Barcelona At.

CL 95530 ASI ADINKRA, ALEXANDRA ESP 9 Martorell AC

CL 4861 BADIA FERRET, NEUS ESP 10 CE Penedès

CL 81001 BELARHZAL FERNANDEZ, SALMA ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86792 CABELLO CARRILLO, CANDELA ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 93632 CARRASCO VILA, IVETTE ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 1007 CECILIA CALVET, CLAUDIA ESP 10 UA Montsià

CL 3314 COSTA AHIJADO, SANDRA ESP 9 CE Penedès

CL 91833 DE LA HERA BONDIA, NORA ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 81013 GALEOTE CARRO, MARTINA ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 89289 GALLARDO FONOLLOSA, PAULA ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 3982 GARCIA BIGAS, CARLA ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 94424 GONZALEZ IBAÑEZ, PAULA ESP 10 CA Atletesvng.org

CL 85222 LECHUGA BERROCAL, AINA ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 94512 LIÑARES GOMEZ, LARA ESP 9 CA Palafolls

CL 485 MELE CASANOVAS, AGNES ESP 9 CE Universitari

CT 1554 MESTRES ALGUERO, BLANCA ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CL 5506 MORALES CARRASCOSA, NEREA ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 4055 MORENO FERMIN, ADRIANA ESP 10 UGE Badalona

CL 80561 PAEZ MORENO, MAR ESP 10 CA Palafolls

CL 6696 PARDO DEL PINO, NOA ESP 10 CA Palafolls

CL 92208 PAULINO MEDRANO, ALIANNA ESP 10 CA Figueres

CL 85714 PEREZ ARANGO, ELENA ESP 9 CA Olesa

CL 92164 POLAN LOPEZ, ANEU ESP 10 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 6392 REAL GERMAN, AINA ESP 10 Martorell AC

CL 95175 SANCHEZ ABAD, DANIELA ESP 10 CA Mollet

CL 92700 SANCHEZ ROVIRA, SARA ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CL 551 SANZ LOS HUERTOS, DANIELA ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 7597 SANZ RAMIREZ, GEMMA ESP 10 UGE Badalona

CL 93057 SOUTO ROCHA, SARA ESP 10 CA Palafolls

CL 95094 VALENCIA ENRIQUEZ, MARINA ESP 10 U Colomenca At.
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CL 5083 BRU MARIN, ARIADNA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 6421 AIXUT PESARREDONA, LAURA ESP 10 Barcelona At.

CL 96695 FERRANDO GONZALEZ, ONA ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CL 2847 GARCIA SAN JOSE, CARLA ESP 10 Barcelona At.

CL 6394 LOPEZ PEGUERO, ALBA ESP 10 Barcelona At.

CL 92700 SANCHEZ ROVIRA, SARA ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CL 89192 MAGRIÑA KONEFAL, JULIA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 7689 VILLUENDAS ANGUERA, CARLA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 551 SANZ LOS HUERTOS, DANIELA ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 3118 GARCIA MOLINERO, INES ESP 9 CA Parets

CL 8223 LOPEZ PARES, ELSA ESP 9 CA Torredembarra

CL 3314 COSTA AHIJADO, SANDRA ESP 9 CE Penedès

CL 90495 MANSO MASSA, MARTINA ESP 10 CE Penedès

CL 9099 ROMEU RODRIGUEZ, LALI ESP 9 CE Penedès

CL 485 MELE CASANOVAS, AGNES ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 84050 FERNANDEZ MORENO, AINA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 5506 MORALES CARRASCOSA, NEREA ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 92427 MEDINA ORTEGA, MARTINA ESP 9 Independent

CL 8767 BALLESTER BOU, CARLA ESP 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 3033 GRANJA GISPERT, INGRID ESP 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 5743 MARGALEF GALAN, JULIA ESP 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 81001 BELARHZAL FERNANDEZ, SALMA ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81005 CALVACHE ALVAREZ, NATALIA ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 3992 TOUS REYES, MAIA ESP 10 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 91444 BARRACHINA JUEZ, CAROLINA ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 86792 CABELLO CARRILLO, CANDELA ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 6882 FERNANDEZ CAÑETE, LUCIA ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 8501 PADILLA MUÑOZ, NEUS ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 96951 GOMEZ MUÑOZ, MAAT ESP 9 Ripollet UA

CL 92857 SIGYINPINDA YAMEOGO, HAOUA ESP 10 Ripollet UA

CL 93632 CARRASCO VILA, IVETTE ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 89289 GALLARDO FONOLLOSA, PAULA ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 1007 CECILIA CALVET, CLAUDIA ESP 10 UA Montsià

CL 2786 MACIAS PALOMO, BLANCA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 2781 MORENO GONZALEZ, ANNA ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 86546 SEGOVIA VELASCO, ABRIL ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 7586 ALVAREZ LOPEZ, ANA ESP 10 UGE Badalona

CL 7595 PLAZA TEIJERA, LUCIA ESP 10 UGE Badalona

Martell (2kg) FEM AL_SUB14F - GRUP B
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CL 89628 ABRIL FERRER, IVAN ESP 7 Barcelona At.

CL 68936 ARMENTEROS CUEVAS, ALEX ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 80835 ARRIBAS RENTERO, ALEJANDRO ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 7751 AYALA MUÑOZ, VICTOR ESP 8 CA Molins

CL 81459 BARCELO LA ROSA, JOAQUIM ESP 8 L'Hospitalet At.

CT 1547 BOYANO REQUENA, ADRIA ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 81702 BRUNET DOMINGO, GUILLEM ESP 7 CA Igualada

CL 85796 CALDITO GARCIA, ULISSES ESP 7 CA Igualada

CL 2176 CARBALLO PRAT, ALEXANDRE ESP 8 CA Figueres

CL 87505 CARNICER MOLINA, PAU ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 1939 CRUZADO HERNANDEZ, JOAN ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 393 DELGADO COTELO, AXEL ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 4976 DENGRA DIAZ, HECTOR ESP 7 Ripollet UA

CT 1311 DOMENECH COLMENERO, MARC ESP 8 CA Lloret-La Selva

CL 2854 EL MORABIT AZAROUK, IMRAM ESP 7 CG Tarragona

CL 84495 ENCINAS CARRERA, ALEX ESP 7 CA Sta.Cristina d'Aro

CL 5268 ESTEVE NUÑEZ DE ARENAS, JANQUEL ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 9114 FERNANDEZ MALO, ALEJANDRO ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 76947 FERRER HOMS, QUIM ESP 7 CA Sta.Cristina d'Aro

CL 85906 FERRER LOPEZ, ARNAU ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 6433 GADO IDDRISU, ASHRAF ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 82296 GALAN RODRIGUEZ, ALEIX ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 93731 GALLEGO SABARIEGOS, ERIC ESP 8 CA Sant Boi

CL 80021 GARCIA CEREZALES, POL ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CT 570 GARCIA ROMAN, IVAN ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 94080 GARRETA BELIO, ARIO ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 79364 GUIXERAS REIXACH, GUILLEM ESP 7 AEA Ventallo

CL 76451 HIDALGO PUJOL, JAN ESP 8 CN Banyoles

CL 95733 JIMENEZ RAMIREZ, POL ESP 8 Independent

CL 93377 LOPEZ CABALLERO, PAU ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 76324 LOPEZ FERRER, ADRIAN ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 8344 LOPEZ MORENTE, UNAI ESP 8 CA Sant Boi

CL 428 LUCAS GUERRERO, JOEL ESP 8 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 4913 LUENGO PEREZ, AARON ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CT 1525 MAÑE ALMIÑANA, ERIC ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 8292 MARISCAL PAVON, DIEGO ESP 8 UA Rubí

CT 1500 MASLLORENS MAS, JONATAN ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 4254 MATEO VAN HEUVELEN, ELOI ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 2555 MAULL DESCALZI, PAU ESP 8 FC Barcelona

CT 1480 MILLO VALLS, ISAAC ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CT 1506 MORANTE MARTIN, ALEJANDRO ESP 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 75404 MORENO SAL, DANIEL ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 1353 MUÑOZ PEREZ, DANIEL ESP 7 UA Rubí

300m MASC. AL_SUB16M
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CL 84505 NADAL CLARA, FERRAN ESP 8 CA Sta.Cristina d'Aro

CT 1466 NAVARRO GARCIA, RUBEN ESP 7 Ripollet UA

CL 8195 NAVERO BATISTE, LLUC ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 92052 NIETO LOPEZ, ALEX ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 92969 PADRO MAJUELO, MARC ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 4165 PASCUAL MIRET, MIQUEL ESP 8 CA Parets

CL 7151 PEREZ BOLÓS, JOEL ESP 7 CA Laietania

CL 69971 PEREZ PIQUERAS, MAX ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 77104 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, POL ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 95883 PUJOL BASART, JOAN ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 5855 RIVEIRO TORRES, ADRIAN ESP 8 Barcelona At.

CT 1158 ROCA GARCIA, RAUL ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 78653 RODRIGUEZ SABATER, MIQUEL ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 4564 RODRIGUEZ SERRAT, SERGI ESP 8 CA Sta.Cristina d'Aro

CL 89045 ROSELLO RUIZ, POL ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 89617 RUBIO POLO, SERGIO ESP 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 82510 SANCHEZ BOSCA, DARIO ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 88427 SANTOS NIÑO, ISMAEL ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 78594 SERRA EMBUENA, JORDI ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 94715 VALLS RUISANCHEZ, JAVIER ESP 7 CG Tarragona

CL 759 VAN SCHAIK , KOEN ESP 7 UE Sants

CL 86119 VILLALBA VILLENA, AARON ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 3995 YESTE ALVAREZ, GERARD ESP 8 L'Hospitalet At.

CT 522 YUSTE PEREZ, UNAI ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.



CL 7992 ALVAREZ DIOS, IAGO ESP 8 Barcelona At.

CL 82315 ANENTO SANCHEZ, ADRIA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CT 839 ARRAYAS FUERTES, ALEJANDRO ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 90166 CARBALLO FERRER, SERGI ESP 7 CA Parets

CT 759 CARPIO PICON, DOMINIC ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 81968 CHAPARRO GIMENEZ, NIL ESP 8 Independent

CT 929 DE LA PIEDRA HERNANDEZ, FERRAN ESP 7 CA Mollet

CT 761 EL QASMY , MOHAMED ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 84495 ENCINAS CARRERA, ALEX ESP 7 CA Sta.Cristina d'Aro

CL 2454 ESTEVEZ BOSCH, ADRIÀ ESP 7 CN Banyoles

CL 76947 FERRER HOMS, QUIM ESP 7 CA Sta.Cristina d'Aro

CL 93476 FEU VILLARINO, ANU ESP 7 UE Sants

CL 2153 FORES ARASA, JAN ESP 8 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 81308 FORTES BONILLA, POL ESP 7 CA Castellar

CL 88161 GALCERAN FERRAN, MARTI ESP 7 CA Laietania

CL 91601 GALLEN MARTIN, LOT ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 76618 GARCIA RICO, JOEL ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76261 GORDO VACARISSAS, CRISTIAN ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 95283 GORNIC , ALEXANDRU CRISTIAN ESP 8 CA Castellar

CL 93250 HOMET SAGRERA, FELIU ESP 8 CA Castellar

CL 95186 JDIAA ROUAS, IMRAN ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 2554 LAZARO MATEOS, IZAN ESP 8 FC Barcelona

CL 93668 LOPEZ CLOFENT, OT ESP 8 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 76324 LOPEZ FERRER, ADRIAN ESP 7 CA Gavà

CT 85554 LOPEZ GARMON, IGNASI ESP 7 FC Barcelona

CL 89038 LORENTE MARTIN, JOAN ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 8526 LUNA CARMONA, ARNAU ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 85228 MARQUET COLLS, ALEX ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 3055 MARQUEZ LLUHEN, ALAN ESP 7 FC Barcelona

CL 87940 MASSANEDA SERRA, ORIOL ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 74705 MUÑOZ BASSO, GAEL ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 84505 NADAL CLARA, FERRAN ESP 8 CA Sta.Cristina d'Aro

CL 76693 NAVARRO LOPEZ, ALAN ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 93848 NOGALES MAYORDOMO, MARCEL ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 69054 ORTEGA FUENTES, ADRIAN ESP 7 Martorell AC

CT 664 PALACIOS SANCHEZ, IKER ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 77975 PEÑAFIEL ROMERO, LLUC ESP 8 CA Vilafranca

CL 81030 PEREIRA SANCHEZ, RUBEN ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 990 PON INGLADA, ANDONI ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 991 PON INGLADA, MARTI ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 81593 POZO LORENZO, JOEL ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 2673 RAMIREZ MEDINA, MARIO ESP 7 CA Parets

CL 6499 REDONDO HEREDIA, GUDARI ESP 7 CA Sant Celoni

CL 80765 ROCA VIDAL, GERARD ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 4564 RODRIGUEZ SERRAT, SERGI ESP 8 CA Sta.Cristina d'Aro

CL 88427 SANTOS NIÑO, ISMAEL ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 6314 SITJÀ OGANDO, XANDRI ESP 7 FC Barcelona

600m MASC. AL_SUB16M



CL 92705 SORIANO GARCIA, BIEL ESP 8 Barcelona At.

CL 93383 VALLS MOLINA, ARNAU ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 93384 VALLS MOLINA, MARTI ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 84375 VIDAL PINO, MARTI ESP 8 Martorell AC

CL 86119 VILLALBA VILLENA, AARON ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 86813 VIÑAS RECIO, ARNAU ESP 7 Pratenc AA



CL 77131 ABERGUI , AKRAM ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 89628 ABRIL FERRER, IVAN ESP 7 Barcelona At.

CL 82315 ANENTO SANCHEZ, ADRIA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 88055 BAUTISTA TEICHERT, RAUL ESP 7 Ripollet UA

CT 1470 CARRERA PINTO, POL ESP 7 Escatxics Agramunt

CT 1017 COLAO CINTAS, SERGI ESP 7 CA Mollet

CT 1231 EGUSQUIZA PETRAKOVICOVA, MAREK ESP 7 CA Lloret-La Selva

CL 94437 EL MNASRY EL BETIOUY, OUSSAMA ESP 8 AEA Ventallo

CT 761 EL QASMY , MOHAMED ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CT 758 GARCIA FONT, NIL ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 80208 GARCIA GRACIA, ORIOL ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CT 808 GOMEZ RUIZ, VICTOR ESP 7 Ripollet UA

CT 826 LUQUE PATRICIO, JOEL ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CT 679 MAS FERRUS, PERE ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 76265 MELIA CASABON, ERIC ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CT 664 PALACIOS SANCHEZ, IKER ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 80210 PASTRANA YAGUE, DENIS ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CT 810 QUILES BLASCO, LLUIS ESP 7 JA Sabadell

CT 680 SOLE LLORET, NIL ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CT 933 TORRENTE BELLO, RUBEN ESP 8 CA Mollet

CL 558 VICENTE PEREZ, JORDI ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 94354 ZARRANZ PARTAL, AXEL ESP 8 CA Ascó 

CL 2552 ALCOBA PORTA, UNAI ESP 8 FC Barcelona

CT 90216 ALSINA MAÑER, ALBERT ESP 7 FC Barcelona

CT 832 ANTON ALMAR, ELOI ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 2383 APARICIO JIMENEZ, LUCAS ESP 8 CA Granollers

CT 77139 BARTOLI MACIA, ALBERT ESP 7 FC Barcelona

CL 92990 BERZOSA SELLART, GUILLEM ESP 8 Pedala.cat

CL 89635 BOSCOVICH TRABADA, NIL ESP 8 Barcelona At.

CL 90166 CARBALLO FERRER, SERGI ESP 7 CA Parets

CL 5714 CAYETANO MARTINEZ, MARC ESP 8 CA Montornes

CL 69122 CRUZ FERNANDEZ, ERIC ESP 7 CA Montornes

CT 1509 EL ASRI MOHSINE, BAKR MAR 7 CA Lloret-La Selva

CL 93008 ESPEJO MORENO, ANTONIO ESP 8 CA Calonge-Sant Antoni

CT 827 FARTAZ BERECH, KARIM ESP 7 CA Mollet

CT 1360 GARRIGA MATAS, MIQUEL ESP 8 CA Lloret-La Selva

CL 2587 GIRONES BASCUÑANA, BERNAT ESP 8 FC Barcelona

CL 394 NOVOA DE MANUEL, POL ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CT 786 ORDOYO CONROY, MAX ESP 7 FC Barcelona

CT 843 ORTEGA LERIN, GUILLAUME ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 80765 ROCA VIDAL, GERARD ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 92011 SOLSONA TATO, LLUC ESP 8 FC Barcelona

CL 77222 VILLALONGA MARTINEZ, ALVARO ESP 7 CA Viladecans

3.000m MASC. AL_SUB16M

1.500m Obst. MASC._SUB16M



CL 89228 BOSSEN YGLESIAS, VICTOR ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 86358 CHOUACHOUA VALLS, ROGER ESP 8 CA Granollers

CL 92956 ESPIN DIAZ, LLUC ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 94136 FARHANE FAKIRI, ADAM ESP 8 CA Sant Boi

CL 85906 FERRER LOPEZ, ARNAU ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 85640 GALDON CORTES, ALEIX ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 76261 GORDO VACARISSAS, CRISTIAN ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 95283 GORNIC , ALEXANDRU CRISTIAN ESP 8 CA Castellar

CL 79364 GUIXERAS REIXACH, GUILLEM ESP 7 AEA Ventallo

CT 68 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, HUGO ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 4289 HERNANDEZ ROMERO, MANEL ESP 8 CA Molins

CL 8292 MARISCAL PAVON, DIEGO ESP 8 UA Rubí

CL 76265 MELIA CASABON, ERIC ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 8195 NAVERO BATISTE, LLUC ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 92969 PADRO MAJUELO, MARC ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 90762 RISPAU TRIGUERO, JOSEP ESP 7 AEA Ventallo

CL 8383 RUIZ FLETE, ERIC ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 88553 SANCHEZ PAGES, LEO ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88427 SANTOS NIÑO, ISMAEL ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CT 29813 STEFANOV YANKOV, MARIO BUL 7 CA Ascó 

CL 89391 VERGARA AGRAMUNT, BIEL ESP 8 L'Hospitalet At.

CT 729 ALVAREZ DOMINGUEZ, ERIC ESP 7 Independent

CL 94437 EL MNASRY EL BETIOUY, OUSSAMA ESP 8 AEA Ventallo

CL 2854 EL MORABIT AZAROUK, IMRAM ESP 7 CG Tarragona

CL 92956 ESPIN DIAZ, LLUC ESP 8 CA Laietania

CT 68 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, HUGO ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CT 743 HERNANDEZ LEON, JOFRE ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 4289 HERNANDEZ ROMERO, MANEL ESP 8 CA Molins

CT 1465 JIMENEZ GARCIA, VICTOR ESP 8 CA Tarragona

CT 1525 MAÑE ALMIÑANA, ERIC ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 87940 MASSANEDA SERRA, ORIOL ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 8910 MONFORT GARCIA, MIGUEL ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 77328 ORTIZ DE LANDAZURI ONTOSO, UNAI ESP 7 CA Tarragona

CL 92969 PADRO MAJUELO, MARC ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 69971 PEREZ PIQUERAS, MAX ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 90762 RISPAU TRIGUERO, JOSEP ESP 7 AEA Ventallo

CT 1186 SUBIROS BRASERO, LLUC ESP 7 CA Tarragona

CL 94715 VALLS RUISANCHEZ, JAVIER ESP 7 CG Tarragona

CL 89391 VERGARA AGRAMUNT, BIEL ESP 8 L'Hospitalet At.

100m tanques (0,91) MASC. AL_SUB16M

300m tanques (0,84) MASC. AL_SUB16M



CL 7197 FOLCH SANDOVAL, JORDI ESP 8 FC Barcelona

CL 92781 HERMIDA VILELLA, ORIOL ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 76451 HIDALGO PUJOL, JAN ESP 8 CN Banyoles

CL 76690 MAZANA TRUJILLO, ALVARO ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 5855 RIVEIRO TORRES, ADRIAN ESP 8 Barcelona At.

CL 96735 SANJOSE DEL RIO, NAEL ESP 7 Barcelona At.

CT 1522 SURIÑACH BARRUBES, PAU ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 90762 RISPAU TRIGUERO, JOSEP ESP 7 AEA Ventallo

CL 4254 MATEO VAN HEUVELEN, ELOI ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 4797 SALVÀ GARCIA, OTGER ESP 8 CA Calella

CT 759 CARPIO PICON, DOMINIC ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 82315 ANENTO SANCHEZ, ADRIA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 95662 CALAF IGLESIAS, ADRIA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 85796 CALDITO GARCIA, ULISSES ESP 7 CA Igualada

CL 8219 EL HARRAK , ADAM ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 69971 PEREZ PIQUERAS, MAX ESP 8 CA Laietania

CT 1431 CAPARROS MONTERO, PAU ESP 7 CA Montornes

CT 667 DEIROS FERNANDEZ, IAGO ESP 8 CA Parets

CL 4165 PASCUAL MIRET, MIQUEL ESP 8 CA Parets

CT 1529 GAYET FERNANDEZ, POL ESP 7 CA Sant Celoni

CL 69381 MORIST MARTINEZ, POL ESP 7 CA Sant Celoni

CT 549 AGUERREBEHERE BADIA, ELUNEY ESP 7 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 6433 GADO IDDRISU, ASHRAF ESP 8 CA Vic

CT 1500 MASLLORENS MAS, JONATAN ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 76451 HIDALGO PUJOL, JAN ESP 8 CN Banyoles

CL 95654 CALVEZ , JULIAN ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 8910 MONFORT GARCIA, MIGUEL ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 82510 SANCHEZ BOSCA, DARIO ESP 7 Cornellà At.

Perxa MASC. AL_SUB16M

Llargada MASC. AL_SUB16M - GRUP A



CL 92601 BUSSE CATALA, LLUC ESP 8 FC Barcelona

CL 6877 CARRETERO ALÓS, TOMÁS ESP 8 FC Barcelona

CL 2555 MAULL DESCALZI, PAU ESP 8 FC Barcelona

CL 88553 SANCHEZ PAGES, LEO ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 95733 JIMENEZ RAMIREZ, POL ESP 8 Independent

CL 81459 BARCELO LA ROSA, JOAQUIM ESP 8 L'Hospitalet At.

CT 743 HERNANDEZ LEON, JOFRE ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 86119 VILLALBA VILLENA, AARON ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 3995 YESTE ALVAREZ, GERARD ESP 8 L'Hospitalet At.

CT 522 YUSTE PEREZ, UNAI ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 79917 ANDREU GERIQUE, MIQUEL ESP 8 Martorell AC

CL 94978 SANCHEZ LATORRE, ERIK ESP 7 Martorell AC

CL 84375 VIDAL PINO, MARTI ESP 8 Martorell AC

CL 78653 RODRIGUEZ SABATER, MIQUEL ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CT 1466 NAVARRO GARCIA, RUBEN ESP 7 Ripollet UA

CL 87505 CARNICER MOLINA, PAU ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 80021 GARCIA CEREZALES, POL ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 92052 NIETO LOPEZ, ALEX ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 6909 VIRGILI MAIER, JAVIER ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CT 570 GARCIA ROMAN, IVAN ESP 7 UA Rubí

CT 1333 MONTENEGRO FLORES, ALBERT AYOUB ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 7454 MACHO RAMOS, ADRIAN ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 80835 ARRIBAS RENTERO, ALEJANDRO ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 7751 AYALA MUÑOZ, VICTOR ESP 8 CA Molins

CL 92601 BUSSE CATALA, LLUC ESP 8 FC Barcelona

CT 1431 CAPARROS MONTERO, PAU ESP 7 CA Montornes

CL 6877 CARRETERO ALÓS, TOMÁS ESP 8 FC Barcelona

CL 91709 CASTILLO MATEO, IAN ESP 8 Martorell AC

CT 667 DEIROS FERNANDEZ, IAGO ESP 8 CA Parets

CL 82402 DIEZ MAROTO, JOEL ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 6433 GADO IDDRISU, ASHRAF ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 428 LUCAS GUERRERO, JOEL ESP 8 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 77575 MARTORI JIMENEZ, RICARD ESP 8 CA Castellar

CL 69381 MORIST MARTINEZ, POL ESP 7 CA Sant Celoni

CL 69971 PEREZ PIQUERAS, MAX ESP 8 CA Laietania

CT 1481 RAMOS BRAVO, MARC ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 4799 ROURA GINESTA, JORDI ESP 7 CA Calella

CL 94978 SANCHEZ LATORRE, ERIK ESP 7 Martorell AC

CL 89351 SAPERAS FERNANDEZ, POL ESP 8 CA Castellar

CT 1522 SURIÑACH BARRUBES, PAU ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 84375 VIDAL PINO, MARTI ESP 8 Martorell AC

Triple Salt MASC. AL_SUB16M

Llargada MASC. AL_SUB16M - GRUP B



CL 91709 CASTILLO MATEO, IAN ESP 8 Martorell AC

CL 90887 CRESPO BELTRAN, PAU ESP 8 CA Tarragona

CT 667 DEIROS FERNANDEZ, IAGO ESP 8 CA Parets

CL 563 FERNANDEZ GUINART, OT ESP 8 CA Granollers

CT 1494 FONT GIRONES, GUILLEM ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 76618 GARCIA RICO, JOEL ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 2509 HERNICA PEREZ, ERIC ESP 7 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL 93250 HOMET SAGRERA, FELIU ESP 8 CA Castellar

CL 95186 JDIAA ROUAS, IMRAN ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 1499 LOPEZ MARTIN, NACHO ESP 7 UA Barberà

CL 1607 LOZANO VALLET, RAMIRO ESP 8 UA Rubí

CL 4913 LUENGO PEREZ, AARON ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 7454 MACHO RAMOS, ADRIAN ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 77575 MARTORI JIMENEZ, RICARD ESP 8 CA Castellar

CL 76217 MILLAN RAMOS, DIEGO ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 88172 PARICIO PUJOL, MARTI ESP 7 CA Laietania

CL 2579 PINEL LOPEZ, PAU ESP 8 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 81037 SAEZ GARCIA, ADRIA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81850 SANCHIS CABALLERO, MARC ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 96735 SANJOSE DEL RIO, NAEL ESP 7 Barcelona At.

CL 89351 SAPERAS FERNANDEZ, POL ESP 8 CA Castellar

CL 92705 SORIANO GARCIA, BIEL ESP 8 Barcelona At.

CL 85446 SUÑE PRADA, GERARD ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 3636 SUST TIÓ, OT ESP 7 CA Laietania

CL 93383 VALLS MOLINA, ARNAU ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 93384 VALLS MOLINA, MARTI ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 7319 AGUILERA HERMOSO, OSCAR ESP 7 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL 68967 CALVACHE ALVAREZ, MANEL ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 95654 CALVEZ , JULIAN ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 90887 CRESPO BELTRAN, PAU ESP 8 CA Tarragona

CL 94437 EL MNASRY EL BETIOUY, OUSSAMA ESP 8 AEA Ventallo

CL 75806 GOMEZ PAEZ, JOEL ESP 7 Martorell AC

CL 73244 GONZALO HABA, DANIEL ESP 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 93250 HOMET SAGRERA, FELIU ESP 8 CA Castellar

CL 85221 LECHUGA BERROCAL, POL ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80049 LLEIXA NUÑEZ, ALEX ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CT 1499 LOPEZ MARTIN, NACHO ESP 7 UA Barberà

CL 86201 PADILLA REINA, IVAN ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 4291 PARRILLA COBO, DAVID ESP 8 CA Molins

CL 2579 PINEL LOPEZ, PAU ESP 8 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 81037 SAEZ GARCIA, ADRIA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81850 SANCHIS CABALLERO, MARC ESP 7 CA Granollers

Pes (4kg) MASC. AL_SUB16M

Javelina (600g) MASC._SUB16M



CL 73787 ALBARRAN ROCA, IRENE ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 88326 ALCAIDE RAMIREZ, NOA ESP 8 CA Parets

CL 89104 ALCALDE LOPEZ, MARINA ESP 8 CA Castellar

CL 89631 ALONSO NAVARRO, ARANCHA ESP 8 Barcelona At.

CT 551 ARGELICH BERNAUS, NURIA ESP 7 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 76079 BARTOLO DIAZ, QUERALT ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 8346 BENAGES HOLGADO, CARLA ESP 8 CA Sant Boi

CL 84154 BIAOU NOE, AYODE NICOLE ESP 7 UA Barberà

CL 8240 BOIRA AUÑON, LAIA ESP 8 CN Banyoles

CL 85956 BONILLA PUJOL, LAIA ESP 8 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 96765 BOURGEOIS RAMOS, JUDITH ESP 8 CA Sant Celoni

CT 941 BURON GRAO, CLARA ESP 8 CA Mollet

CL 5862 CAÑELLAS SERRANO, ARIADNA ESP 8 CG Tarragona

CL 1067 CARRETE PRAT, ROSA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CT 770 CERVANTES GARCIA, JULIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 86487 DAUNIS BENESEIT, ONA ESP 7 CA Sta.Cristina d'Aro

CL 96680 DE LA CRUZ VILLARROEL, MARIA ESP 8 CG Tarragona

CL 2499 DELGADO VELASCO, ANDREA ESP 8 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL 97 EL RIAHI , WIAM ESP 8 CG Tarragona

CL 96488 EL YAAKOUBE BEN ISSA, SORAYA ESP 7 Martorell AC

CL 8237 EL YACOUBI BOURGUIA, AYA ESP 7 CG Tarragona

CL 92211 FERRER DURAN, SONIA ESP 8 CA Figueres

CT 1469 GALLARDO BORIS, CARLA ESP 8 CA Montornes

CL 70901 GALLEGO LLORENS, JULIA ESP 7 CA Ascó 

CL 90389 GALLEGO VICENT, NEUS ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 85275 GAMEZ MASOLIVER, MARTINA ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 70144 GARCIA MOLINA, AINA ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 7886 GAYA AGUILO, MARINA ESP 8 CG Tarragona

CL 6826 GHCHICHEM BENKTIB, SARA ESP 7 CA Figueres

CL 8241 GIL FERNANDEZ, JANA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 89034 GOMEZ SUNYER, MARIONA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 460 GRANELL MC CARTHY, ANNA ESP 8 CA Granollers

CL 77186 GUIRAL GALLARDO, LAIA ESP 7 Runners El Vendrell

CT 1496 HERNANDEZ BOVET, JENAY ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 4164 HERRANZ ALMANSA, JANA ESP 7 CA Laietania

CL 78626 HERRERO LOMBARDO, MARTA ESP 7 CA Sant Celoni

CT 29775 JIMENEZ TOMBARELLI, LUCIA ESP 7 Independent

CL 6789 LEAL BUITRAGO, OLIVIA ESP 7 CA Figueres

CL 93389 LLANSO HERNANDEZ, NURIA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CT 1523 LOPEZ REBOLLAL, MARTINA ESP 8 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 82882 LOPEZ ROLDAN, ARIADNA ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CT 678 MARCH LLOBERA, MARIA ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 83276 MASSANAS VERGES, JUDIT ESP 8 CN Banyoles

CL 93347 MINOVES BOIX, JANA ESP 7 JAB-Berga

CL 429 MOLINA BRAVO, BERTA ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CT 1498 MOLINA GOMEZ, LUCIA ESP 8 CA Igualada

CL 7471 MONGE RIVERA, EMELY ANDREA ESP 7 Barcelona At.

300m FEM. AL _SUB16F



CL 91932 MONTANES PAIROT, XENIA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 7563 MORENO ORDOÑEZ, CORA ESP 8 CA Igualada

CL 95012 MORENO PORCEL, DANIELA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CT 1423 MORGADE SEGOVIA, AINA ESP 7 CA Montornes

CL 412 MUR MARTINEZ, PAULA ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 8260 NACHON CALATRAVA, MARTA ESP 8 CA Mollet

CL 8956 OSORIO ALABART, NEUS ESP 8 CG Tarragona

CL 72 PACHECO GIMENEZ, ANNA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 95742 PADROS RIBES, KORO ESP 8 Independent

CL 81031 PEREZ GRANADO, ANDREA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 594 PLANELL CORTASA, JANA ESP 7 CA Igualada

CL 92163 POLAN LOPEZ, IVET ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 93568 PRATS TURRO, BRUNA ESP 7 CN Banyoles

CL 3603 PUJOL CONDE, CARLA ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 6498 RIERA PASTELLS, MARIONA ESP 7 CA Sant Celoni

CT 1157 ROCA GIMENEZ, JANA ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 80291 RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, ESTELA ESP 7 UA Barberà

CL 5419 ROQUE NAVARRO, PAULA ESP 7 Ripollet UA

CL 7452 ROS NUÑEZ, MARIA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 6248 ROUTBI TAHIRI, FARAH ESP 7 CA Figueres

CT 1491 ROVIRA OBIOLS, CARLA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 6461 SANCHEZ GARCIA, MIREIA ESP 7 Ripollet UA

CL 96812 SANCHEZ MARTIN, RUTH ESP 8 CA Montornes

CL 74710 SANCHEZ MARTOS, CARLA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 82737 SANCHEZ RAMON, IRIS ESP 8 CA Lloret-La Selva

CL 96396 SANCHEZ TRALLERO, ABRIL ESP 7 CA Parets

CL 1263 SIERRA ALTIMIRA, ANNA ESP 7 CA Molins

CL 755 TORNE REAL, BERTA ESP 8 UE Sants

CT 782 VAL PASCUET, ÈLIA ESP 8 CA Vic

CT 884 VALLBONA RAMOS, QUERALT ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 89778 VELAZQUEZ MARTIN, LUCIA ESP 7 CG Tarragona

CL 96400 VICENTE DEL PRADO, ANNA ESP 7 CA Parets

CL 8877 VOS BOUQUET, SELENA FRA 8 CG Tarragona

CL 89131 ZORRILLA BEJARANO, LUCIA ESP 8 CA Castellar



CT 1425 ARECHAGA TORRALBA, BLANCA ESP 7 CA Laietania

CL 95636 AUTO LLUIS, URSULA ESP 8 FC Barcelona

CT 552 BADIA RIBALTA, ARAN ESP 7 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 81460 BARINGO MARTINEZ, MARTA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 92764 BLANCO GAYOSO, LAIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 95908 BLECUA MARTINEZ, AROA ESP 7 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 8240 BOIRA AUÑON, LAIA ESP 8 CN Banyoles

CT 1432 BUXADE CASAJUANA, ADRIANA ESP 8 CA Vic

CT 411 CAMBRON GARRIDO, CLAUDIA ESP 7 CA Mollet

CT 47 COLLELL CREUS, NURIA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 81008 CUNILLERA FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86487 DAUNIS BENESEIT, ONA ESP 7 CA Sta.Cristina d'Aro

CL 68273 DIAZ BARBANCHO, CLARA ESP 7 CA Sant Celoni

CL 92211 FERRER DURAN, SONIA ESP 8 CA Figueres

CL 70901 GALLEGO LLORENS, JULIA ESP 7 CA Ascó 

CT 1513 GARCIA SANTAREN, MARTINA ESP 7 CA Granollers

CT 769 GARRIDO RUBIO, IRENE ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 77087 GOMEZ BATISTA, MARTINA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 85050 GRACIA ESTRADA, NOA ESP 7 Pedala.cat

CL 8961 INGEGNERI , ISABELLA VEN 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 88103 KESTELOOT BOUQUET, MILA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CT 678 MARCH LLOBERA, MARIA ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 7864 MARQUES REIG, INES ESP 8 Martorell AC

CL 8960 MONGE AGUILERA, SARA ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 77098 MORAN MAYGUA, INES ESP 7 FC Barcelona

CL 79212 MORENO BEDMAR, ABRIL ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 88337 NAVARRO SERRA, ARIADNA ESP 8 CA Parets

CL 4862 NOYA ROYO, ENIA ESP 8 CA Atletesvng.org

CL 93365 OLIVARES GRANA, ANNA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 1277 ORPELLA MONTANE, GINA ESP 7 Pedala.cat

CT 1507 PADRO MAJUELO, AINA ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 8278 PEREZ BURÓN, MELANIA ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 81512 SILVA TRONO, IA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 3679 VILLALBA BEL, MONTSE ESP 7 CA Molins

CL 90709 VIVES PEREZ, AINA ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 95754 VUILLAUME , LOLA ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CT 1524 YANGUAS SOLANELLAS, CARLA ESP 7 CA Canovelles

600m FEM. AL _SUB16F



CL 81695 ALONSO DEGRACIA, LAIA ESP 7 CA Igualada

CL 1414 ALVAREZ SOLA, ITZIAR ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CT 935 COLLE ROCA, CLAUDIA ESP 8 CA Mollet

CT 584 ENRICH TASIAS, CLARA ESP 7 CA Igualada

CT 1433 GARCIA GARCIA, EMMA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 77529 GARRIDO GARCIA, IRIS ESP 8 CA Tarragona

CT 41 GORGALS SABORIT, MIQUELINA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 86014 HERNANDEZ MURILLO, IRATI ESP 8 CA Castellar

CT 1015 PEREZ ELIAS, GEMMA ESP 8 Barcelona At.

CL 84885 VILAR ANTON, ISABEL ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CT 1524 YANGUAS SOLANELLAS, CARLA ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CT 1412 ESPARTERO POLINO, MAR ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 566 JORDAN RIBA, ESTEL ESP 7 CA Terres de Ponent

CT 1138 LLONCH LOUREIRO, EMMA ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 69272 LOPEZ MAZORRIAGA, OLIVIA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 91892 MARTIN QUEVEDO, PAULA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 90002 MONJE SAN MILLAN, YLENIA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 81592 PANICELLO TORRES, CARLA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CT 1407 REBOLLAR MARTINEZ, MARTINA ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CT 27376 ROCA ROSA, CLAUDIA ESP 7 CA Calonge-Sant Antoni

CT 39 SAÑAS CAPDEVILA, NURIA ESP 8 CA Vic

1.500m Obst. FEM._SUB16F

3.000m FEM. AL_SUB16F



CT 968 BEDNAREK , ZUZANNA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 88526 BERENGUERES SANS, UMA ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84154 BIAOU NOE, AYODE NICOLE ESP 7 UA Barberà

CT 781 BLUM ERCORECA, IRATI ESP 8 CA Vic

CT 195 CASALS RIERA, MARTINA ESP 7 CA Puigcerda

CL 77076 COMAS MARIN, QUERALT ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 91961 DE RIEDMATTEN , ELISA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 2499 DELGADO VELASCO, ANDREA ESP 8 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CT 1397 ESCALERA CANELA, MARTA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 82827 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERTA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 87345 GARCIA GELI, SARA ESP 7 AEA Ventallo

CL 88285 GONZALEZ DE MESA, ALINA ESP 7 Independent

CL 86014 HERNANDEZ MURILLO, IRATI ESP 8 CA Castellar

CL 4164 HERRANZ ALMANSA, JANA ESP 7 CA Laietania

CT 29775 JIMENEZ TOMBARELLI, LUCIA ESP 7 Independent

CT 731 KHOUMI HMIDOUCH, AICHA ESP 7 JA Sabadell

CL 93389 LLANSO HERNANDEZ, NURIA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 3955 MARTINEZ TREJO, ADRIANA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 69444 MEYA MOLINA, NERET ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 76 MORILLAS ANDREO, PAULA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 88887 MUÑOZ JABAL, MARIA DEL MAR ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 6699 NUÑEZ SEQUERA, ISABEL VEN 7 CA Canaletes

CL 96359 PEREZ MEDINA, JUDITH ESP 8 CA Sant Just

CL 4387 PINO CATALA, LEISA ESP 7 Ripollet UA

CL 92163 POLAN LOPEZ, IVET ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CT 1407 REBOLLAR MARTINEZ, MARTINA ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 81622 RODRIGUEZ MURILLO, AINOA ESP 8 CA Tarragona

CL 95947 RUIZ VAZQUEZ, SARA ESP 8 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 91508 SALAZAR PRAGA, ALICIA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 92030 SANTOS NIÑO, ANA MARIA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 1796 SARIOL IRUELA, ANA ESP 7 CA Parets

CT 1391 SERRANO SALLERAS, ADA ESP 8 CA Figueres

CT 1468 VICENTE NAVARRETE, SILVIA ESP 7 CA Tarragona

100m tanques (0,762)  AL_SUB16F



CT 767 ALFONSO FALGOSA, PAULA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CT 459 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, JULIA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CT 968 BEDNAREK , ZUZANNA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 84155 BOTELLA RODRIGUEZ, JUDIT ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 91644 CABALLERO EGIDO, LAURA ESP 7 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL 5862 CAÑELLAS SERRANO, ARIADNA ESP 8 CG Tarragona

CT 1514 CAPEL GALLEGO, MARTINA ESP 8 UA Rubí

CT 195 CASALS RIERA, MARTINA ESP 7 CA Puigcerda

CL 1002 CASTRO VARELA, MIREYA ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 77076 COMAS MARIN, QUERALT ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 96680 DE LA CRUZ VILLARROEL, MARIA ESP 8 CG Tarragona

CL 93259 DE LOS REYES RUIZ, NURIA ESP 8 CA Mollet

CL 91961 DE RIEDMATTEN , ELISA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CT 1330 DIAZ SEGURA, SAMARA ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 97 EL RIAHI , WIAM ESP 8 CG Tarragona

CL 8237 EL YACOUBI BOURGUIA, AYA ESP 7 CG Tarragona

CL 89282 EL YACOUBI EL BAQQALI, BASMA ESP 7 UA Barberà

CL 82827 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERTA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CT 745 GALLACH SOLE, GISEL·LA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 87345 GARCIA GELI, SARA ESP 7 AEA Ventallo

CL 7886 GAYA AGUILO, MARINA ESP 8 CG Tarragona

CT 1328 GONZALEZ FRANQUET, ANDREA ESP 7 UA Rubí

CT 41 GORGALS SABORIT, MIQUELINA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 7433 GUIX BARREIRO, AROA ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 4164 HERRANZ ALMANSA, JANA ESP 7 CA Laietania

CT 931 HURTADO CAMPS, MARTINA ESP 8 CE Universitari

CT 731 KHOUMI HMIDOUCH, AICHA ESP 7 JA Sabadell

CL 69444 MEYA MOLINA, NERET ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CT 1498 MOLINA GOMEZ, LUCIA ESP 8 CA Igualada

CL 92129 MORENO AVILES, KIRA ESP 8 CA Parets

CL 76 MORILLAS ANDREO, PAULA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 8956 OSORIO ALABART, NEUS ESP 8 CG Tarragona

CL 7314 PACHE TORO, IZASKUN ESP 7 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CT 594 PLANELL CORTASA, JANA ESP 7 CA Igualada

CL 81622 RODRIGUEZ MURILLO, AINOA ESP 8 CA Tarragona

CL 92030 SANTOS NIÑO, ANA MARIA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CT 1354 SOLER PRIOR, NORA ESP 7 UA Rubí

CT 996 VENDRELL RODRIGUEZ, MAR ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CT 1468 VICENTE NAVARRETE, SILVIA ESP 7 CA Tarragona

CL 8877 VOS BOUQUET, SELENA FRA 8 CG Tarragona

300m tanques (0,762) FEM. AL_SUB16F



CL 84155 BOTELLA RODRIGUEZ, JUDIT ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 96488 EL YAAKOUBE BEN ISSA, SORAYA ESP 7 Martorell AC

CL 2574 GARCIA SERRANO, NEREA ESP 8 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 2741 JUNYENT RIBALTA, MERCE ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 88103 KESTELOOT BOUQUET, MILA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 82882 LOPEZ ROLDAN, ARIADNA ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 96915 MALEVICH , MONICA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CT 1498 MOLINA GOMEZ, LUCIA ESP 8 CA Igualada

CL 81031 PEREZ GRANADO, ANDREA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92794 PUGI FRANCH, GIADA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CT 1407 REBOLLAR MARTINEZ, MARTINA ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 70173 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, CLAUDIA ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 91508 SALAZAR PRAGA, ALICIA ESP 8 CA Vic

CT 845 TOMEO IZQUIERDO, ICIAR ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 82832 TUÑON NOVENSA, NORA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 3679 VILLALBA BEL, MONTSE ESP 7 CA Molins

CT 1524 YANGUAS SOLANELLAS, CARLA ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 89131 ZORRILLA BEJARANO, LUCIA ESP 8 CA Castellar

CT 69 BOADAS CLAPERA, BERTA ESP 8 CA Vic

CT 770 CERVANTES GARCIA, JULIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CT 1497 DALMAU CLOTET, ONA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 82400 DE PABLO GALLUR, LAIA ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 85360 GRACIA CELADES, JULIA ESP 8 CA Sant Just

CL 4527 MENA TADEO, ALBA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 94134 NAVARRO GARCIA, MARTINA ESP 8 CA Sant Just

CL 77901 PEREZ MOLTO, AINHOA ESP 8 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 80528 PEREZ SANCHEZ, CARLA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CT 594 PLANELL CORTASA, JANA ESP 7 CA Igualada

CL 81513 TORRES CASAS, NUR ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 93763 UZÑATE GARCIA, JANA ESP 8 CA Granollers

Alçada FEM. AL_SUB16F

Perxa FEM. AL_SUB16F



CT 765 FRANCO PLA, JUDIT ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 88831 PONT NICOLAU, MIREIA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CT 1496 HERNANDEZ BOVET, JENAY ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CT 1491 ROVIRA OBIOLS, CARLA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 89631 ALONSO NAVARRO, ARANCHA ESP 8 Barcelona At.

CL 7471 MONGE RIVERA, EMELY ANDREA ESP 7 Barcelona At.

CL 91961 DE RIEDMATTEN , ELISA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 80528 PEREZ SANCHEZ, CARLA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 4739 BANI MEDINA, LARA ESP 7 CA Laietania

CL 4572 CATALÁN RICHMOND, MIA MADISON ESP 7 CA Laietania

CL 92955 DAMARE RODRIGUEZ, AINA ESP 7 CA Laietania

CL 7156 FALGUERAS LÓPEZ, CLÀUDIA ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 92968 NIETO LOZANO, MAR ESP 7 CA Laietania

CL 8372 PLAZA MELLADO, LOLA ESP 8 CA Laietania

CT 1313 REYNOLDS , TALAKU ESP 7 CA Lloret-La Selva

CL 85743 CARMONA CASTILLA, NAYLA ESP 8 CA Mollet

CL 90743 BENCIVENNI LACAL, IVET ESP 8 CA Parets

CL 80582 ESCRIG MARFIL, MAR ESP 7 CA Parets

CL 92129 MORENO AVILES, KIRA ESP 8 CA Parets

CL 91431 PONS LAFARGA, EMMA ESP 7 CA Parets

CL 76079 BARTOLO DIAZ, QUERALT ESP 8 CA Vic

CT 782 VAL PASCUET, ÈLIA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 83276 MASSANAS VERGES, JUDIT ESP 8 CN Banyoles

CT 968 BEDNAREK , ZUZANNA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 1067 CARRETE PRAT, ROSA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 82827 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERTA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CT 745 GALLACH SOLE, GISEL·LA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 89034 GOMEZ SUNYER, MARIONA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 3955 MARTINEZ TREJO, ADRIANA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 82832 TUÑON NOVENSA, NORA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 88526 BERENGUERES SANS, UMA ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85223 LOBATO DURAN, PAULA ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 2951 NUÑEZ DE ARENAS RODRIGO, BRUNA ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81031 PEREZ GRANADO, ANDREA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88298 MARIN PEÑARANDA, MARTINA ESP 8 Independent

CL 2574 GARCIA SERRANO, NEREA ESP 8 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 429 MOLINA BRAVO, BERTA ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 88888 TOCA GARCIA, TELMA ESP 8 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 89737 SANTACREU CALATAYUD, SILVIA ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 4387 PINO CATALA, LEISA ESP 7 Ripollet UA

CL 89282 EL YACOUBI EL BAQQALI, BASMA ESP 7 UA Barberà

CL 80291 RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, ESTELA ESP 7 UA Barberà

CT 1514 CAPEL GALLEGO, MARTINA ESP 8 UA Rubí

CL 78579 HABA MARTINEZ, PAULA ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 57 ARTES MANERO, INGRID ESP 8 UGE Badalona

Triple Salt FEM. AL_SUB16F - GRUP B

Triple Salt FEM. AL_SUB16F - GRUP A



CL 88326 ALCAIDE RAMIREZ, NOA ESP 8 CA Parets

CL 2508 ARRANZ LOPEZ, CARLA ESP 7 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL 76444 AURICH DESCAMPS, JANA ESP 8 CN Banyoles

CT 195 CASALS RIERA, MARTINA ESP 7 CA Puigcerda

CL 5909 COROMINAS BOIX, PAULA ESP 8 CN Banyoles

CL 4734 GOMEZ RAMOS, MIREIA ESP 8 CA Castellar

CT 1601 GUILLEN NAVALON, DIANA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 6222 HERNANDEZ CANO, LAURA ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 76266 NOGUERA TRABALON, HELENA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 72 PACHECO GIMENEZ, ANNA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 81184 PASCUAL MORCILLO, LAIA ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 8278 PEREZ BURÓN, MELANIA ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 93568 PRATS TURRO, BRUNA ESP 7 CN Banyoles

CL 3603 PUJOL CONDE, CARLA ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CT 1170 RIBERA GARCIA, LAIA ESP 7 CA Castellar

CL 893 ROCA FORTI, MARTINA ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 6754 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, CARLA ESP 8 FACVAC Valls

CL 94973 SALLENT CASADEMONT, AINA ESP 8 CN Banyoles

CL 7021 SUST TIÓ, VINYET ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 78023 VEGANZONES VALERO, ANNA ESP 8 CA Parets

Pes (3kg) FEM. AL_SUB16F



CL 88326 ALCAIDE RAMIREZ, NOA ESP 8 CA Parets

CT 767 ALFONSO FALGOSA, PAULA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 2508 ARRANZ LOPEZ, CARLA ESP 7 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL 76444 AURICH DESCAMPS, JANA ESP 8 CN Banyoles

CL 8204 BARTOLI MAGALHAES FRETIAS, EVELYN ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CT 781 BLUM ERCORECA, IRATI ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 4607 CASAMITJANA VRÁNKOVÁ, SARA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 95918 DURA MARQUEZ, NARA ESP 8 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 7156 FALGUERAS LÓPEZ, CLÀUDIA ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 89030 FERNANDO JUNYENT, MARTINA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CT 1415 GALLEGO LLORENS, PAULA ESP 7 CA Ascó 

CL 1739 GODAS MANCHA, AURORA ESP 7 CA Laietania

CL 1738 GODAS MANCHA, ROSA ESP 7 CA Laietania

CL 7092 GUILLEN ALMERO, SORAYA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 88961 GURI SALGADO, MARTINA ESP 7 CA Sant Celoni

CL 89993 LLORCA GONZALEZ, LAIA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 8536 NIETO BLANCO, YAIZA ESP 7 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL 92672 OBREGON BELLO, LUCIA ESP 7 Barcelona At.

CL 95261 RIBES MONTAÑA, JANA ESP 8 CA Ascó 

CL 6754 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, CARLA ESP 8 FACVAC Valls

CL 94973 SALLENT CASADEMONT, AINA ESP 8 CN Banyoles

CL 81849 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, MARTA ESP 8 CA Granollers

CL 74710 SANCHEZ MARTOS, CARLA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 7021 SUST TIÓ, VINYET ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 892 VERDES FERNANDO, IRINA ESP 7 CA Laietania

CL 96400 VICENTE DEL PRADO, ANNA ESP 7 CA Parets

Disc (800g) FEM._SUB16F



CL 4874 ASENSIO SANCHEZ, CANDELA ESP 7 CA Tarragona

CL 8204 BARTOLI MAGALHAES FRETIAS, EVELYN ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 4607 CASAMITJANA VRÁNKOVÁ, SARA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 5909 COROMINAS BOIX, PAULA ESP 8 CN Banyoles

CL 81471 ELBRIEK , NOR ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 93159 FERNANDO JUNYENT, JOANA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 89030 FERNANDO JUNYENT, MARTINA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 460 GRANELL MC CARTHY, ANNA ESP 8 CA Granollers

CL 7092 GUILLEN ALMERO, SORAYA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 6222 HERNANDEZ CANO, LAURA ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 89993 LLORCA GONZALEZ, LAIA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 6913 MEDRANO BERNABEU, ESTEL ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CT 1505 MOLINA MORENO, INGRID ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 88887 MUÑOZ JABAL, MARIA DEL MAR ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 76266 NOGUERA TRABALON, HELENA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 92672 OBREGON BELLO, LUCIA ESP 7 Barcelona At.

CL 4387 PINO CATALA, LEISA ESP 7 Ripollet UA

CL 93568 PRATS TURRO, BRUNA ESP 7 CN Banyoles

CL 3603 PUJOL CONDE, CARLA ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 85718 ROJAS GUTIERREZ, LUCIA ESP 7 CA Olesa

CL 5419 ROQUE NAVARRO, PAULA ESP 7 Ripollet UA

CL 94973 SALLENT CASADEMONT, AINA ESP 8 CN Banyoles

CL 6461 SANCHEZ GARCIA, MIREIA ESP 7 Ripollet UA

CL 81849 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, MARTA ESP 8 CA Granollers

CL 69503 SOBERBIO CASES, BRUNA ESP 8 CA Olesa

CL 93695 SOLE CARBONELL, ANDNET ESP 7 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 78023 VEGANZONES VALERO, ANNA ESP 8 CA Parets

CL 78599 VELAZQUEZ CARRASCO, GEMMA ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 96400 VICENTE DEL PRADO, ANNA ESP 7 CA Parets

Martell (3kg) FEM._SUB16F



CL 73787 ALBARRAN ROCA, IRENE ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 89104 ALCALDE LOPEZ, MARINA ESP 8 CA Castellar

CL 76444 AURICH DESCAMPS, JANA ESP 8 CN Banyoles

CL 84154 BIAOU NOE, AYODE NICOLE ESP 7 UA Barberà

CL 84155 BOTELLA RODRIGUEZ, JUDIT ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 3727 CASTELLVI ROCA, LAIA ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 4572 CATALÁN RICHMOND, MIA MADISON ESP 7 CA Laietania

CL 87954 DUEÑAS POU, AINOA ESP 8 Martorell AC

CT 1304 EL JED FETHALIA, IKRAAM ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 81471 ELBRIEK , NOR ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 93159 FERNANDO JUNYENT, JOANA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CT 745 GALLACH SOLE, GISEL·LA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CT 1415 GALLEGO LLORENS, PAULA ESP 7 CA Ascó 

CL 4734 GOMEZ RAMOS, MIREIA ESP 8 CA Castellar

CL 7092 GUILLEN ALMERO, SORAYA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CT 1601 GUILLEN NAVALON, DIANA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 88103 KESTELOOT BOUQUET, MILA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 96372 MANRIQUE AGUADO, MAR ESP 8 CA Parets

CL 3955 MARTINEZ TREJO, ADRIANA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 4527 MENA TADEO, ALBA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 84357 MORATO BARON, CARLA ESP 8 CA Palafolls

CL 88887 MUÑOZ JABAL, MARIA DEL MAR ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CT 1442 MUÑOZ TERRIN, CLAUDIA ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 92672 OBREGON BELLO, LUCIA ESP 7 Barcelona At.

CL 72 PACHECO GIMENEZ, ANNA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 81592 PANICELLO TORRES, CARLA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 90585 PONS VAZQUEZ, TANIT ESP 7 CA Figueres

CL 3037 PUJOL BONASTRE, TERESA ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 95261 RIBES MONTAÑA, JANA ESP 8 CA Ascó 

CT 64 RUIZ DELSOL, LARA ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 96396 SANCHEZ TRALLERO, ABRIL ESP 7 CA Parets

CL 93344 SIEIRO DEUMAL, NURIA ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 82832 TUÑON NOVENSA, NORA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

Javelina (500g) FEM._SUB16F


